
2013 Norman junior High Track Classic

3/30/2013

Norman, OK

Girls 100 Meter Dash 7th Grade

1 1158 Young, Keiazyiah Jarmon 12.51 1 10

2 961 Bridges, Whitney Southmoore J 12.89 4 8

3 550 Richardson, Lanayi Irving Middl 13.38 1 6

4 612 Reece, Chavon Longfellow M 13.40 5 4

5 847 Oliver, Madison Mustang Sout 13.98 1 2

6 1229 Jones, Caily Whittier Mid 14.20 1 1

7 1120 suttles, samya Tomlinson Mi 14.22 4

8 923 Welbourne, Genie Norman Alcot 14.42 1

9 1155 Tarman, Brook UNA 14.46 5

10 1112 miller, mariiah Tomlinson Mi 14.54 3

11 321 Sicar, Finda Cooper Middl 14.91 5

12 613 Robinson, Angel Longfellow M 14.94 3

13 294 Addi, Jessica Cooper Middl 14.96 7

14 240 Tilton, Alyssa Choctaw Midd 15.05 2

15 1133 Adams, Alaysha Jarmon 15.15 2

16 1148 Reynolds, Mykeria Jarmon 15.29 3

17 412 Lee, AsJae Edmond Cimar 15.32 2

18 921 Sanchez-Maldonado, Norman Alcot 15.35 2

19 299 Burton, Curtesha Cooper Middl 15.41 4

20 415 McLaughin, Summer Edmond Cimar 15.43 5

21 303 Hardman, Emerald Cooper Middl 15.62 2

22 476 Renteria, Princely Emerson Midd 15.71 6

23 914 Hill, Brighton Norman Alcot 15.79 3

24 845 McGill, Bridgett Mustang Sout 15.82 2

25 424 Thomas, Alexis Edmond Cimar 15.99 3

26 748 Kincannon, Baily Moore Junior 16.08 6

27 732 Gregory, Ireland Moore Junior 16.16 7

28 836 Grisham, Lauren Mustang Sout 16.19 3

29 525 Blazek, Elizabeth Irving Middl 16.19 6

30 980 Koenig, Mikayla Southmoore J 16.26 3

31 712 Brewer, Sarah Moore Junior 16.28 2

32 108 Lutz, Kassandra B Edmond Cim 16.54 3

33 1227 Jackson, Natasha Whittier Mid 16.67 4

34 110 McClain, Alex B Edmond Cim 16.71 4

35 1313 Kanady, Lily Norman Alcot 16.95 5



36 553 Stephens, Shaieyan Irving Middl 16.98 6

37 527 Chesley, Daron Irving Middl 16.99 4

38 236 Sanders, Uehenna Choctaw Midd 17.04 1

39 107 Hutchinson, Jalynn B Edmond Cim 17.11 6

40 907 Benham, Isabel Norman Alcot 17.21 7

41 908 Branum, Chandler Norman Alcot 17.26 7

42 212 Downey, Mackenzie Choctaw Midd 17.29 4

43 547 Lewis, Halle Irving Middl 17.47 5

44 917 Maldonado, Sheila Norman Alcot 17.66 4

45 1323 Miranda, Angel Tomlinson Mi 17.68 5

46 1237 Pulido, Daniela Whittier Mid 17.72 7

47 1196 Neuerburg, Jessica Waller Middl 17.99 1

48 467 Munoz, Aracely Emerson Midd 19.69 2

49 485 Walker, Amell'ya Emerson Midd 19.77 1

Girls 200 Meter Dash 7th Grade

1 961 Bridges, Whitney Southmoore J 27.02 1 10

2 1135 Barnes, Heaven Jarmon 27.90 1 8

3 1144 Hogue, Jaylen Jarmon 28.72 2 6

4 612 Reece, Chavon Longfellow M 28.94 1 4

5 535 Gass, Haley Irving Middl 29.04 1 2

6 526 Brantley, Nayani Irving Middl 30.09 2 1

7 375 Pendergrass, Brynn Edmond Centr 30.22 2

8 485 Walker, Amell'ya Emerson Midd 30.37 1

9 966 Clewis, Jasmine Southmoore J 30.81 6

10 738 Higgs, Keara Moore Junior 31.10 2

11 613 Robinson, Angel Longfellow M 31.27 3

12 398 Adams, Aubrey Edmond Cimar 31.47 1

13 1229 Jones, Caily Whittier Mid 31.57 4

14 1148 Reynolds, Mykeria Jarmon 31.70 3

15 549 Munoz, Skyelynn Irving Middl 31.85 3

16 412 Lee, AsJae Edmond Cimar 31.94 2

17 533 Fisher, Madelyn Irving Middl 32.17 4

18 914 Hill, Brighton Norman Alcot 32.34 4

19 846 Mustin, Tytianna Mustang Sout 32.52 2

20 834 Cornelius, Canrtb Mustang Sout 32.60 3

21 415 McLaughin, Summer Edmond Cimar 32.78 5

22 759 Morris, Riley Moore Junior 32.83 3

23 911 Deaton, Reese Norman Alcot 32.88 1

24 214 Fontenoy, Hannah Choctaw Midd 32.94 2

25 523 Atkins, Lauren Irving Middl 33.14 5



26 103 DeBee, Hope B Edmond Cim 33.26 4

27 1100 dahi-norman, leigh Tomlinson Mi 33.51 4

28 489 White, Jennieah Emerson Midd 33.89 4

29 921 Sanchez-Maldonado, Norman Alcot 34.05 3

30 553 Stephens, Shaieyan Irving Middl 35.03 6

31 1227 Jackson, Natasha Whittier Mid 36.13 5

32 208 Brown, Naudia Choctaw Midd 36.32 4

33 547 Lewis, Halle Irving Middl 37.07 6

34 110 McClain, Alex B Edmond Cim 37.22 3

35 908 Branum, Chandler Norman Alcot 37.37 6

36 1313 Kanady, Lily Norman Alcot 37.70 5

37 1237 Pulido, Daniela Whittier Mid 38.40 6

38 1323 Miranda, Angel Tomlinson Mi 38.48 5

39 917 Maldonado, Sheila Norman Alcot 38.61 4

40 907 Benham, Isabel Norman Alcot 38.90 6

Girls 400 Meter Dash 7th Grade

1 961 Bridges, Whitney Southmoore J 1:05.37 1 10

2 1140 Franks, Kristen Jarmon 1:06.94 2 8

3 215 Golden, Bailey Choctaw Midd 1:08.73 2 6

4 526 Brantley, Nayani Irving Middl 1:10.15 2 4

5 780 Vaga, Alex Moore Junior 1:14.97 2 2

6 723 Dockrey, Jewel Moore Junior 1:16.17 3 1

7 912 Factor, Shelby Norman Alcot 1:17.42 3

8 738 Higgs, Keara Moore Junior 1:17.55 1

9 923 Welbourne, Genie Norman Alcot 1:17.70 3

10 1229 Jones, Caily Whittier Mid 1:17.72 3

11 103 DeBee, Hope B Edmond Cim 1:18.38 1

12 1145 Husted, Haley Jarmon 1:19.10 3

13 1187 Culbertson, Natali Waller Middl 1:20.82 1

14 461 Dodds, Jean Emerson Midd 1:20.91 2

15 1153 Stigers, Alexus Jarmon 1:23.72 3

16 1227 Jackson, Natasha Whittier Mid 1:23.77 4

17 987 Noguez, Xitlali Southmoore J 1:24.68 2

18 482 Sutton, Autumn Emerson Midd 1:25.94 1

19 1196 Neuerburg, Jessica Waller Middl 1:37.05 4

20 1189 Glasgow, Ally Waller Middl 1:37.50 3

21 217 Hansen, Zoe Choctaw Midd 1:39.90 1



Girls 3200 Meter Run 7th Grade

1 1226 Freidemann, Jordan Whittier Mid 14:49.53 10

2 1118 rackley, emily Tomlinson Mi 17:14.36 8

3 712 Brewer, Sarah Moore Junior 18:11.58 6

4 370 Hunter, Emmalie Edmond Centr 18:52.37 4

Girls 800 Meter Run 7th Grade

1 741 Holmes, Tianna Moore Junior 2:42.28 1 10

2 215 Golden, Bailey Choctaw Midd 2:44.00 1 8

3 836 Grisham, Lauren Mustang Sout 2:50.53 1 6

4 721 Davis, Destiny Moore Junior 2:50.83 1 4

5 1223 Chapman, Keely Whittier Mid 2:53.56 1 2

6 542 Kitchel, Tori Irving Middl 2:55.66 1 1

7 1103 fuete, bianca Tomlinson Mi 2:56.51 1

8 839 Hobbs, Bryanna Mustang Sout 2:57.47 1

9 373 Knarr, Kaitlyn Edmond Centr 2:59.27 1

10 1145 Husted, Haley Jarmon 3:02.04 1

11 859 Wedman, Maddie Mustang Sout 3:02.55 1

12 785 Wolfe, Lanie Moore Junior 3:05.62 1

13 461 Dodds, Jean Emerson Midd 3:06.61 2

14 976 Hudson, Trinity Southmoore J 3:07.64 2

15 1122 venegas, mangela Tomlinson Mi 3:08.61 2

16 1150 Robinson, Takila Jarmon 3:09.98 2

17 309 Mcquerry, Kaitlyn Cooper Middl 3:16.64 2

18 530 Colijn, Abbey Irving Middl 3:23.63 2

19 1099 childs, tatian Tomlinson Mi 3:28.26 2

20 536 Gatewood, Alex Irving Middl 3:37.41 2

21 1314 Kohout, Madison Norman Alcot 3:45.61 2

22 1189 Glasgow, Ally Waller Middl 3:49.27 2

23 464 Latdrik, Utena Emerson Midd 3:54.42 2

Girls 1600 Meter Run 7th Grade

1 841 Jones, Madison Mustang Sout 6:10.69 10

2 206 Bradley, Annalysa Choctaw Midd 6:26.61 8

3 721 Davis, Destiny Moore Junior 6:28.71 6

4 1223 Chapman, Keely Whittier Mid 6:33.98 4

5 1226 Freidemann, Jordan Whittier Mid 6:41.79 2

6 826 Basco, Savannah Mustang Sout 6:42.79 1

7 1103 fuete, bianca Tomlinson Mi 6:52.73

8 849 Purcell, MaCayla Mustang Sout 7:01.64



9 785 Wolfe, Lanie Moore Junior 7:04.91

10 218 Hodges, Hallie Choctaw Midd 7:08.02

11 1122 venegas, mangela Tomlinson Mi 7:23.50

12 585 Ashbaker, Maggie Longfellow M 7:37.96

13 376 Potts, Jadyn Edmond Centr 7:45.15

14 1099 childs, tatian Tomlinson Mi 8:21.49

15 720 Dang, Tinh Moore Junior 8:23.66

16 479 Shearer, Mara Emerson Midd 8:25.55

17 309 Mcquerry, Kaitlyn Cooper Middl 8:33.34

18 475 Renteria, Edith Emerson Midd 8:40.89

19 312 Morris, Ashley Cooper Middl 8:41.96

20 463 Kiluwe, Ivey Emerson Midd 8:52.11

21 1152 Stanforth, Raylynn Jarmon 9:55.67

Girls 100 Meter Hurdles 7th Grade

1 1119 Riles, Madijah Tomlinson Mi 18.81 4 10

2 294 Addi, Jessica Cooper Middl 19.08 2 8

3 485 Walker, Amell'ya Emerson Midd 19.28 2 6

4 1112 miller, mariiah Tomlinson Mi 19.51 4 4

5 321 Sicar, Finda Cooper Middl 19.70 3 2

6 1147 McMorris, Sianna Jarmon 20.12 1 1

7 1150 Robinson, Takila Jarmon 20.26 3

8 202 Barnes, Kyla Choctaw Midd 20.40 2

9 595 Deisering, Alexis Longfellow M 20.63 3

10 619 Waters, Lindsey Longfellow M 20.77 3

11 827 Biddle, Ashlyn Mustang Sout 20.84 1

12 769 Sanders, Bre Moore Junior 21.02 1

13 209 Campbell, Ashlyn Choctaw Midd 21.36 1

14 420 Pitts, Emma Edmond Cimar 21.44 1

15 859 Wedman, Maddie Mustang Sout 22.17 2

16 724 Dodd, Danielle Moore Junior 22.26 4

17 311 Menson, Halle Cooper Middl 22.43 4

18 1184 Bishop, Shyra Waller Middl 22.91 4

19 1191 Keeling, Mary Waller Middl 23.12 2

20 406 Guthrie, Keri Edmond Cimar 23.17 2

21 207 Breuklander, Kenne Choctaw Midd 23.36 1

22 102 Curtis, Samantha B Edmond Cim 23.67 3

23 767 Painter, Alexis Moore Junior 24.11 4

24 1197 Overbeck, Maggie Waller Middl 24.23 1

25 472 Ramay, Meranda Emerson Midd 24.55 3

26 552 Smith, Francesca Irving Middl 24.60 4



27 369 Hobbs, Madison Edmond Centr 25.71 1

Girls 300 Meter Hurdles 7th Grade

1 550 Richardson, Lanayi Irving Middl 55.65 1 10

2 375 Pendergrass, Brynn Edmond Centr 55.97 1 8

3 202 Barnes, Kyla Choctaw Midd 56.38 3 6

4 595 Deisering, Alexis Longfellow M 59.59 2 4

5 1147 McMorris, Sianna Jarmon 1:00.59 1 2

6 769 Sanders, Bre Moore Junior 1:01.28 1 1

7 1096 abrams, torey Tomlinson Mi 1:01.32 2

8 1136 Best, Aryawna Jarmon 1:02.22 2

9 209 Campbell, Ashlyn Choctaw Midd 1:02.39 1

10 619 Waters, Lindsey Longfellow M 1:02.72 3

11 859 Wedman, Maddie Mustang Sout 1:03.29 1

12 548 Merkle, Katy Irving Middl 1:04.03 2

13 1197 Overbeck, Maggie Waller Middl 1:05.00 1

14 1150 Robinson, Takila Jarmon 1:05.16 3

15 204 Blackwell, Leah Choctaw Midd 1:06.83 2

16 536 Gatewood, Alex Irving Middl 1:08.35 3

17 724 Dodd, Danielle Moore Junior 1:10.71 3

18 299 Burton, Curtesha Cooper Middl 1:11.87 2

19 1191 Keeling, Mary Waller Middl 1:12.17 1

20 472 Ramay, Meranda Emerson Midd 1:12.45 3

-- 479 Shearer, Mara Emerson Midd DNF 3

Girls 4x100 Meter Relay 7th Grade

1 Jarmon Middle School 'A' 54.46 1 20

2 Mustang South Middle School 'A' 56.98 2 16

3 Tomlinson Middle School 'A' 57.13 1 12

4 Longfellow Middle School 'A' 57.19 2 8

5 Cooper Middle School Putnam Ci 'A' 57.89 2 4

6 Moore Junior High 'A' 58.26 2 2

7 Edmond Cimarron MS 'A' 58.72 1

8 Edmond Central Middle School 'A' 59.01 2

9 Irving Middle School 'A' 59.03 2

10 Emerson Middle School 'A' 1:03.50 1

12 Waller Middle School 'A' 1:07.03 1

11 Southmoore Junior High 'A' DQ 1



Girls 4x200 Meter Relay 7th Grade

1 Jarmon Middle School 'A' 1:58.34 1 20

2 Mustang South Middle School 'A' 1:59.95 2 16

3 Moore Junior High 'A' 2:02.08 1 12

4 Irving Middle School 'A' 2:02.95 2 8

5 Edmond Cimarron MS 'A' 2:06.90 1 4

6 Edmond Central Middle School 'A' 2:08.18 1 2

7 Waller Middle School 'A' 2:17.77 2

8 Emerson Middle School 'A' 2:21.40 1

9 Southmoore Junior High 'A' 2:24.90 1

-- Tomlinson Middle School 'A' DQ 2

-- Cooper Middle School Putnam Ci 'A' DQ 2

Girls 4x400 Meter Relay 7th Grade

1 Jarmon Middle School 'A' 4:33.12 1 20

2 Moore Junior High 'A' 4:37.36 2 16

3 Mustang South Middle School 'A' 4:51.25 2 12

4 Irving Middle School 'A' 5:05.40 2 8

5 Edmond Cimarron MS 'A' 5:12.62 1 4

6 Waller Middle School 'A' 5:30.89 1 2

7 Cooper Middle School Putnam Ci 'A' 5:31.61 2

8 Southmoore Junior High 'A' 5:48.81 1

9 Tomlinson Middle School 'A' 5:50.06 2

10 Emerson Middle School 'A' 5:56.13 1

Girls 4x800 Meter Relay 7th Grade

1 Mustang South Middle School 'A' 11:30.87 20

2 Choctaw Middle School 'A' 11:31.48 16

3 Moore Junior High 'A' 12:14.81 12

4 Waller Middle School 'A' 12:52.01 8

5 Irving Middle School 'A' 13:29.80 4

6 Southmoore Junior High 'A' 13:41.30 2

7 Emerson Middle School 'A' 13:57.56



Girls High Jump 7th Grade

1 215 Golden, Bailey Choctaw Midd 4-06.00 10

2 535 Gass, Haley Irving Middl J4-06.00 8

3 1140 Franks, Kristen Jarmon 4-00.00 6

4 420 Pitts, Emma Edmond Cimar 3-10.00 4

5 486 Washington, Johnet Emerson Midd 3-08.00 2

6 830 Cervantes, Reyna Mustang Sout 3-06.00 0.50

6 331 Wiley, Ryann Cooper Middl 3-06.00 0.50

-- 1152 Stanforth, Raylynn Jarmon NH

-- 324 Smith, Mary Cooper Middl NH

-- 1138 Carter, Kierstan Jarmon NH

Girls Pole Vault 7th Grade

1 1328 Smith, Logan UNA 7-06.00 10

2 1327 Jefferson, Fran UNA 6-06.00 8

3 831 Clark, Karis Mustang Sout 6-00.00 6

4 420 Pitts, Emma Edmond Cimar 5-06.00 4

-- 842 Jones, Zoe Mustang Sout NH

-- 826 Basco, Savannah Mustang Sout NH

-- 530 Colijn, Abbey Irving Middl NH

-- 218 Hodges, Hallie Choctaw Midd NH

-- 419 Pinto, Isabel Edmond Cimar NH

-- 908 Branum, Chandler Norman Alcot NH

Girls Long Jump 7th Grade

1 1119 Riles, Madijah Tomlinson Mi 14-01.00 10

2 1155 Tarman, Brook UNA 13-11.00 8

3 1112 miller, mariiah Tomlinson Mi 13-08.50 6

4 1145 Husted, Haley Jarmon 13-05.00 4

5 1120 suttles, samya Tomlinson Mi 12-08.00 2

6 1147 McMorris, Sianna Jarmon 12-07.50 1

7 206 Bradley, Annalysa Choctaw Midd 12-04.50

8 780 Vaga, Alex Moore Junior 12-04.00

9 554 Steyn, Elanderi Irving Middl 12-02.00

10 764 Nunley, Sunny Moore Junior 12-01.50

11 223 Lakin, Madison Choctaw Midd 12-01.00

12 1153 Stigers, Alexus Jarmon 12-00.50

13 418 Misialek, Terri Edmond Cimar 11-10.00

14 834 Cornelius, Canrtb Mustang Sout 11-05.50

15 240 Tilton, Alyssa Choctaw Midd 11-04.50



16 1229 Jones, Caily Whittier Mid 11-03.00

17 108 Lutz, Kassandra B Edmond Cim 11-02.00

18 482 Sutton, Autumn Emerson Midd 11-01.00

19 829 Bryant, Sarah Mustang Sout 11-00.00

19 1184 Bishop, Shyra Waller Middl 11-00.00

21 826 Basco, Savannah Mustang Sout 10-10.00

22 748 Kincannon, Baily Moore Junior 10-09.50

22 236 Sanders, Uehenna Choctaw Midd 10-09.50

24 479 Shearer, Mara Emerson Midd 10-07.50

25 585 Ashbaker, Maggie Longfellow M 10-06.50

26 1141 Gray, Jaiden Jarmon 10-01.00

27 463 Kiluwe, Ivey Emerson Midd 9-08.50

28 102 Curtis, Samantha B Edmond Cim 9-05.50

29 527 Chesley, Daron Irving Middl 9-04.00

30 331 Wiley, Ryann Cooper Middl 8-00.00

30 601 Herrera, Kassandra Longfellow M 8-00.00

Girls Shot Put 7th Grade

1 1157 Watson, Kristen Jarmon 27-04.00 10

2 474 Ramirez, Ruth Emerson Midd 26-05.00 8

3 362 Bassett, Jaden Edmond Centr 25-08.00 6

4 916 Kim, Keeli Norman Alcot 20-10.00 4

5 409 Heffley, Sari Edmond Cimar 20-05.00 2

6 417 Metzger, Allison Edmond Cimar 20-01.00 1

7 832 Clark, Shayla Mustang Sout 19-11.00

8 842 Jones, Zoe Mustang Sout 19-00.00

9 110 McClain, Alex B Edmond Cim 18-11.00

10 528 Chesley, Sheridan Irving Middl 17-09.00

11 424 Thomas, Alexis Edmond Cimar 17-05.00

12 585 Ashbaker, Maggie Longfellow M 16-00.00

13 115 Urquia, Judith B Edmond Cim 14-03.00

14 111 Saddison, Zoe B Edmond Cim 13-07.00

15 1323 Miranda, Angel Tomlinson Mi 10-08.00

Girls Discus Throw 7th Grade

1 1157 Watson, Kristen Jarmon 88-01 10

2 916 Kim, Keeli Norman Alcot 70-07 8

3 410 Hunt, Rachel Edmond Cimar 51-06 6

4 474 Ramirez, Ruth Emerson Midd 49-02 4

5 424 Thomas, Alexis Edmond Cimar 48-08 2



6 362 Bassett, Jaden Edmond Centr 46-05 1

7 832 Clark, Shayla Mustang Sout 41-09

8 842 Jones, Zoe Mustang Sout 40-01

9 528 Chesley, Sheridan Irving Middl 38-09

10 1184 Bishop, Shyra Waller Middl 38-05

11 110 McClain, Alex B Edmond Cim 37-03

12 417 Metzger, Allison Edmond Cimar 35-06

13 1139 Cotton, Angelina Jarmon 28-06

14 107 Hutchinson, Jalynn B Edmond Cim 26-06

15 1152 Stanforth, Raylynn Jarmon 25-06

16 1141 Gray, Jaiden Jarmon 23-06

17 105 Fontaine, McKayla B Edmond Cim 23-01

Girls 100 Meter Dash 8th Grade

1 1052 Willis, Eryn Taft Middle 13.13 6 10

2 735 Harrison, Kamrie Moore Junior 13.59 2 8

3 1117 Price, Alisha Tomlinson Mi 13.63 1 6

4 367 Daniel, Hayley Edmond Centr 13.71 2 4

5 970 Davis, Deasha Southmoore J 13.88 1 2

6 927 Edwards, Tierah Northeast Mi 14.04 4 1

7 470 Quinn, Ke'Lea Emerson Midd 14.18 1

8 1050 Vick, T'Aushiawna Taft Middle 14.36 6

9 855 Smith, Kashia Mustang Sout 14.40 5

10 1115 perry, nyna Tomlinson Mi 14.43 3

11 918 Martin, Vanessa Norman Alcot 14.45 1

12 364 Bunton, Kayla Edmond Centr 14.48 4

13 318 Roland, Tamya Cooper Middl 14.51 6

14 306 Jackson, Kiara Cooper Middl 14.76 6

15 538 Hunter, Darieana Irving Middl 14.82 1

16 181 Gibbs, Sydni Belle Isle E 14.92 1

17 245 West, Tanisha Choctaw Midd 14.99 2

18 537 Hoffman, Maya Irving Middl 15.01 5

19 745 Johnson, Alex Moore Junior 15.16 3

19 316 Poland, Megan Cooper Middl 15.16 4

21 856 Still, Kaitlyn Mustang Sout 15.17 6

22 1232 Levan, Lauren Whittier Mid 15.18 6

23 545 LaPierre, Kelsie Irving Middl 15.21 5

24 828 Brooks, Kaylyn Mustang Sout 15.28 2

25 411 Jones, Toria Edmond Cimar 15.36 4

26 928 Gaddis, Miciah Northeast Mi 15.45 1

27 1186 Creech, Eden Waller Middl 15.47 1



28 1228 Johnson, Aysia Whittier Mid 15.51 4

29 182 Harris, Alexxis Belle Isle E 15.53 3

30 919 Neil, Kylee Norman Alcot 15.53 4

31 213 Edwards, Brook Choctaw Midd 15.58 4

32 1222 Castillo, Destiny Whittier Mid 15.68 5

33 986 Myers, Rainey Southmoore J 15.70 3

34 179 Frazier, Isis Belle Isle E 15.71 2

35 1121 Thompson, Cahncey Tomlinson Mi 15.86 2

36 468 Owens, Monica Emerson Midd 15.88 3

37 399 Adams, Destinee Edmond Cimar 15.99 2

38 465 Long, Kira Emerson Midd 16.02 5

39 935 Pina, Shonia Northeast Mi 16.05 5

40 782 Washington, Laterr Moore Junior 16.15 4

41 998 Stubblefield, Tayl Southmoore J 16.17 5

42 113 Sanders, Jakyra B Edmond Cim 16.30 3

43 242 Underwood, Brookly Choctaw Midd 16.35 3

44 924 Wicker, Ashley Norman Alcot 16.62 5

45 1195 Nelson, Caylie Waller Middl 16.66 2

46 994 Smith, Jolene Southmoore J 16.78 6

47 1051 Wells, Katina Taft Middle 17.50 6

Girls 200 Meter Dash 8th Grade

1 1052 Willis, Eryn Taft Middle 26.91 1 10

2 970 Davis, Deasha Southmoore J 28.52 1 8

3 1108 Hawkins, Lamya Tomlinson Mi 28.81 1 6

4 927 Edwards, Tierah Northeast Mi 29.08 1 4

5 977 Jimboy, Kaylee Southmoore J 29.11 1 2

6 470 Quinn, Ke'Lea Emerson Midd 29.52 3 1

7 769 Sanders, Bre Moore Junior 30.10 3

8 1233 Levi, Jandra Whittier Mid 30.89 1

9 364 Bunton, Kayla Edmond Centr 30.94 2

10 1111 marrero, alljah Tomlinson Mi 31.84 2

11 181 Gibbs, Sydni Belle Isle E 32.01 1

12 473 Ramirez, Liz Emerson Midd 32.08 2

13 1200 Valenzuela, Briann Waller Middl 32.15 4

14 245 West, Tanisha Choctaw Midd 32.18 2

15 859 Wedman, Maddie Mustang Sout 32.29 3

16 828 Brooks, Kaylyn Mustang Sout 32.49 4

17 925 Bowie, Destiny Northeast Mi 32.58 2

18 399 Adams, Destinee Edmond Cimar 32.99 4

19 1222 Castillo, Destiny Whittier Mid 33.02 3



20 1232 Levan, Lauren Whittier Mid 33.34 4

21 234 Russell, Megan Choctaw Midd 33.44 3

22 1199 Scoggins, Claire Waller Middl 33.66 2

23 1004 Washington, Peyton Southmoore J 34.01 2

24 113 Sanders, Jakyra B Edmond Cim 34.64 4

25 920 Roe, Rhonda Norman Alcot 34.86 1

26 468 Owens, Monica Emerson Midd 35.42 4

27 242 Underwood, Brookly Choctaw Midd 35.51 3

28 322 Smith, Destiny Cooper Middl 36.37 4

29 1195 Nelson, Caylie Waller Middl 36.91 3

30 722 Dean, Haley Moore Junior 39.04 4

31 106 Gilbert, Brianna B Edmond Cim 41.10 2

32 189 Smith, Kayley Belle Isle E 41.76 3

Girls 400 Meter Dash 8th Grade

1 768 Robinson, Shala Moore Junior 1:07.71 1 10

2 825 Barragan, Caitlyn Mustang Sout 1:09.32 2 8

3 905 Abbey, Mackenzie Norman Alcot 1:09.58 1 6

4 909 Burkhart, Ally Norman Alcot 1:10.16 4 4

5 788 Zachery, Chyna Moore Junior 1:11.68 4 2

6 524 Benge, Christina Irving Middl 1:11.87 2 1

7 238 Sutterfield, Camil Choctaw Midd 1:13.19 1

8 313 Murphy, Brooklyn Cooper Middl 1:13.77 1

9 219 Howerton, Grace Choctaw Midd 1:14.07 3

10 854 Siddiki, Rhia Mustang Sout 1:14.53 3

11 725 Dumas, Samantha Moore Junior 1:15.13 3

12 919 Neil, Kylee Norman Alcot 1:15.21 2

13 1185 Carillo, Dhamaer Waller Middl 1:16.42 1

14 181 Gibbs, Sydni Belle Isle E 1:16.79 3

15 1199 Scoggins, Claire Waller Middl 1:17.02 4

16 314 Ojene, Catherine Cooper Middl 1:17.74 2

17 1188 Darst, Mackenzie Waller Middl 1:17.96 2

18 483 Trejo, Thalia Emerson Midd 1:19.14 3

19 925 Bowie, Destiny Northeast Mi 1:20.04 4

20 178 Draper, Janae Belle Isle E 1:21.78 2

21 301 Easley, Tineciuah Cooper Middl 1:21.86 3

22 932 McCarty, McCall Northeast Mi 1:22.54 4

23 620 Williams, Kaela Longfellow M 1:24.35 2

24 611 Parrish, Chasity Longfellow M 1:24.46 3

25 175 Brown, Devonne Belle Isle E 1:24.46 1

26 237 Sikes, Sierra Choctaw Midd 1:31.47 4



27 106 Gilbert, Brianna B Edmond Cim 1:32.15 3

Girls 3200 Meter Run 8th Grade

1 910 Byars, Chloe Norman Alcot 12:53.54 10

2 207 Breuklander, Kenne Choctaw Midd 15:01.87 8

3 838 Hannon, Halle Mustang Sout 15:10.23 6

4 210 Chitty, Cameron Choctaw Midd 15:15.73 4

5 975 Harlow, MACKENZIE Southmoore J 15:42.49 2

6 974 Garey, Kaytlyn Southmoore J 15:47.23 1

7 366 Chinda, Ashondre Edmond Centr 15:52.07

Girls 800 Meter Run 8th Grade

1 403 Glennie, Arin Edmond Cimar 2:35.48 1 10

2 374 O'Connor, Tess Edmond Centr 2:40.63 1 8

3 992 Ritter, Sarina Southmoore J 2:45.35 1 6

4 400 Cockerham, Bailey Edmond Cimar 2:51.14 3 4

5 971 Eaves, Haley Southmoore J 2:55.35 3 2

6 455 Aguiler, Stephanie Emerson Midd 3:00.18 3 1

7 366 Chinda, Ashondre Edmond Centr 3:02.72 3

8 478 Schloss, Anne-Lise Emerson Midd 3:03.77 1

9 456 Angleton, Emily Emerson Midd 3:04.66 1

10 854 Siddiki, Rhia Mustang Sout 3:06.24 3

11 925 Bowie, Destiny Northeast Mi 3:08.24 1

12 1047 Sutton, Asia Taft Middle 3:09.83 1

13 957 Anders, Cassidy Southmoore J 3:10.13 1

14 611 Parrish, Chasity Longfellow M 3:11.61 1

15 730 Fields, Alyssa Moore Junior 3:12.70 1

16 534 Gallaher, Jennifer Irving Middl 3:13.21 1

17 1042 Pham, Sandy Taft Middle 3:20.57 1

18 936 Pollard, Da'Cira Northeast Mi 3:20.60 2

19 729 Fessler, Alexis Moore Junior 3:30.65 2

Girls 1600 Meter Run 8th Grade

1 910 Byars, Chloe Norman Alcot 6:00.83 10

2 922 Shumway, Mia Norman Alcot 6:17.70 8

3 421 Robinson, Bailey Edmond Cimar 6:44.11 6

4 207 Breuklander, Kenne Choctaw Midd 6:51.35 4

5 229 Miller, Madi Choctaw Midd 6:53.65 2

6 405 Green, Megan Edmond Cimar 6:54.76 1

7 838 Hannon, Halle Mustang Sout 7:03.65



8 528 Chesley, Sheridan Irving Middl 7:15.39

9 730 Fields, Alyssa Moore Junior 7:26.37

10 974 Garey, Kaytlyn Southmoore J 7:28.62

11 459 Childs, Hudsyn Emerson Midd 7:28.81

12 366 Chinda, Ashondre Edmond Centr 7:37.75

13 466 Mills, Kara Emerson Midd 7:46.79

14 584 Abel, Devin Longfellow M 7:48.79

15 1042 Pham, Sandy Taft Middle 7:49.08

16 460 Diaz, Denise Emerson Midd 7:49.61

17 713 Caro, Leticia Moore Junior 8:02.14

Girls 100 Meter Hurdles 8th Grade

1 414 Mayberry, Baye Edmond Cimar 18.38 1 10

2 1050 Vick, T'Aushiawna Taft Middle 18.40 1 8

3 1115 perry, nyna Tomlinson Mi 18.48 3 6

4 771 Shifflett, Madysen Moore Junior 18.49 3 4

5 400 Cockerham, Bailey Edmond Cimar 19.40 1 2

6 1186 Creech, Eden Waller Middl 19.57 2 1

7 229 Miller, Madi Choctaw Midd 19.59 2

8 1032 Harrison, Shaunter Taft Middle 19.82 2

9 742 Jackson, CiCi Moore Junior 19.94 3

10 610 O'Neal, Katelynn Longfellow M 20.16 3

11 402 Flournoy, Hannah Edmond Cimar 20.34 2

12 1224 Cheshier, Camryn Whittier Mid 20.58 3

13 207 Breuklander, Kenne Choctaw Midd 20.69 1

14 224 Lawson, Aubrei Choctaw Midd 20.70 3

15 924 Wicker, Ashley Norman Alcot 20.82 1

16 182 Harris, Alexxis Belle Isle E 20.84 1

17 762 Nicholson, Essence Moore Junior 21.55 1

18 307 Jones, Abrianna Cooper Middl 21.77 4

19 1331 Robinson, Atavia Cooper Middl 21.81 4

20 310 Meadows, Dominique Cooper Middl 22.12 4

21 1232 Levan, Lauren Whittier Mid 22.20 3

22 114 Taylor, Ashley B Edmond Cim 22.31 2

23 297 Billbury, Elexus Cooper Middl 22.44 4

24 178 Draper, Janae Belle Isle E 22.84 1

25 828 Brooks, Kaylyn Mustang Sout 23.66 2

26 109 Mayerske, Maddie B Edmond Cim 26.41 2

27 604 Isbill, Olivia Longfellow M 27.30 3

28 189 Smith, Kayley Belle Isle E 28.45 2



Girls 300 Meter Hurdles 8th Grade

1 480 Shewey, Rachael Emerson Midd 55.48 1 10

2 400 Cockerham, Bailey Edmond Cimar 57.47 1 8

3 1032 Harrison, Shaunter Taft Middle 57.53 2 6

4 229 Miller, Madi Choctaw Midd 57.67 1 4

5 938 Watkins, Yvohne Northeast Mi 58.93 4 2

6 466 Mills, Kara Emerson Midd 59.38 2 1

7 742 Jackson, CiCi Moore Junior 1:00.67 2

8 219 Howerton, Grace Choctaw Midd 1:00.87 2

9 469 Pardo, Ashley Emerson Midd 1:00.99 3

10 114 Taylor, Ashley B Edmond Cim 1:01.07 3

11 1188 Darst, Mackenzie Waller Middl 1:01.20 1

12 402 Flournoy, Hannah Edmond Cimar 1:02.45 2

13 777 Turner, Morgan Moore Junior 1:02.79 1

14 924 Wicker, Ashley Norman Alcot 1:03.22 4

15 1105 Gray, Lexus Tomlinson Mi 1:03.34 3

16 183 Hernandez, Alicia Belle Isle E 1:05.14 1

17 1115 perry, nyna Tomlinson Mi 1:06.44 1

18 307 Jones, Abrianna Cooper Middl 1:07.61 2

19 762 Nicholson, Essence Moore Junior 1:08.26 4

20 1224 Cheshier, Camryn Whittier Mid 1:08.69 3

21 1121 Thompson, Cahncey Tomlinson Mi 1:09.95 2

22 302 Gatewood, Sha'bree Cooper Middl 1:10.79 4

23 604 Isbill, Olivia Longfellow M 1:12.94 4

24 297 Billbury, Elexus Cooper Middl 1:13.83 3

-- 984 Lopez, Willow Southmoore J DNF 1

-- 610 O'Neal, Katelynn Longfellow M DNF 2

Girls 4x100 Meter Relay 8th Grade

1 Moore Junior High 'A' 53.89 1 20

2 Edmond Central Middle School 'A' 54.31 1 16

3 Tomlinson Middle School 'A' 55.76 2 12

4 Norman Alcott Middle School 'A' 56.19 2 8

5 Mustang South Middle School 'A' 56.44 1 4

6 Northeast Middle School 'A' 56.79 2 2

7 Irving Middle School 'A' 56.82 2

8 Edmond Cimarron MS 'A' 57.53 1

9 Emerson Middle School 'A' 57.56 2

10 Cooper Middle School Putnam Ci 'A' 57.96 2

11 Choctaw Middle School 'A' 59.46 1



12 Southmoore Junior High 'A' 1:00.03 1

13 Longfellow Middle School 'A' 1:07.77 2

-- Waller Middle School 'A' FS 1

Girls 4x200 Meter Relay 8th Grade

1 Edmond Central Middle School 'A' 1:55.67 1 20

2 Moore Junior High 'A' 1:56.19 1 16

3 Northeast Middle School 'A' 1:58.31 1 12

4 Mustang South Middle School 'A' 1:59.93 2 8

5 Tomlinson Middle School 'A' 2:00.58 1 4

6 Norman Alcott Middle School 'A' 2:01.46 1 2

7 Edmond Cimarron MS 'A' 2:01.90 1

8 Whittier Middle School 'A' 2:02.28 2

9 Emerson Middle School 'A' 2:02.96 2

10 Irving Middle School 'A' 2:03.00 2

11 Southmoore Junior High 'A' 2:05.46 2

12 Cooper Middle School Putnam Ci 'A' 2:06.75 2

13 Choctaw Middle School 'A' 2:07.08 2

14 Waller Middle School 'A' 2:08.17 2

Girls 4x400 Meter Relay 8th Grade

1 Norman Alcott Middle School 'A' 4:51.17 2 20

2 Emerson Middle School 'A' 4:52.60 1 16

3 Mustang South Middle School 'A' 4:52.71 2 12

4 Whittier Middle School 'A' 5:00.56 1 8

5 Moore Junior High 'A' 5:05.61 2 4

6 Waller Middle School 'A' 5:10.15 1 2

7 Southmoore Junior High 'A' 5:16.72 1

8 Irving Middle School 'A' 5:32.84 1

9 Taft Middle School 'A' 5:41.26 2

10 Cooper Middle School Putnam Ci 'A' 5:53.96 1

Girls 4x800 Meter Relay 8th Grade

1 Norman Alcott Middle School 'A' 11:37.57 20

2 Edmond Cimarron MS 'A' 11:45.06 16

3 Mustang South Middle School 'A' 11:52.99 12

4 Southmoore Junior High 'A' 12:27.90 8

5 Emerson Middle School 'A' 12:36.26 4

6 Longfellow Middle School 'A' 12:52.60 2

7 Moore Junior High 'A' 13:13.12



8 Taft Middle School 'A' 13:19.44

9 Belle Isle Enterprise Middle S 'A' 13:43.31

10 Cooper Middle School Putnam Ci 'A' 14:41.09

Girls High Jump 8th Grade

1 367 Daniel, Hayley Edmond Centr 4-06.00 10

2 538 Hunter, Darieana Irving Middl 4-04.00 8

3 1034 Jacobs, Cecilia Taft Middle 4-00.00 5

3 480 Shewey, Rachael Emerson Midd 4-00.00 5

5 1000 Tee, Cheyenne Southmoore J J4-00.00 2

6 537 Hoffman, Maya Irving Middl J4-00.00 1

-- 1041 Perez, Natalie Taft Middle NH

-- 1188 Darst, Mackenzie Waller Middl NH

-- 593 Davenport, Cailey Longfellow M NH

Girls Pole Vault 8th Grade

1 1324 Chap, Alexis UNA 8-00.00 10

2 423 Thackerson, Emery Edmond Cimar 7-06.00 8

3 1326 Thompson, Marissa UNA 7-00.00 6

4 1325 Shropshire, Kim UNA J7-00.00 4

5 984 Lopez, Willow Southmoore J 5-00.00 1

5 372 Kersgieter, Kelsey Edmond Centr 5-00.00 1

5 838 Hannon, Halle Mustang Sout 5-00.00 1

Girls Long Jump 8th Grade

1 837 Haller, Logan Mustang Sout 13-07.00 10

2 971 Eaves, Haley Southmoore J 13-03.50 8

3 1230 Landreth, Taylor Whittier Mid 13-00.50 6

4 840 Hulsey, Sidney Mustang Sout 12-10.00 4

5 1003 Troglin, Tayler Southmoore J 12-09.00 2

6 727 Farmer, Aimee' Moore Junior 12-04.50 1

7 486 Washington, Johnet Emerson Midd 12-01.00

8 408 Haskins, Maddie Edmond Cimar 12-00.50

9 999 Sykes, Addie Southmoore J 11-08.50

10 178 Draper, Janae Belle Isle E 11-08.00

11 938 Watkins, Yvohne Northeast Mi 11-04.50

12 766 Orth, Makenna Moore Junior 10-10.00

13 182 Harris, Alexxis Belle Isle E 10-09.00

14 459 Childs, Hudsyn Emerson Midd 10-06.50

14 592 Crabtree, Kelsey Longfellow M 10-06.50



16 183 Hernandez, Alicia Belle Isle E 10-03.50

17 322 Smith, Destiny Cooper Middl 9-05.00

18 310 Meadows, Dominique Cooper Middl 9-03.50

19 1047 Sutton, Asia Taft Middle 8-10.00

20 307 Jones, Abrianna Cooper Middl 8-08.00

21 1046 Smith, Miyawna Taft Middle 8-00.00

21 465 Long, Kira Emerson Midd 8-00.00

-- 763 Novak, Rylee Moore Junior ND

-- 298 Brown, Briawna Cooper Middl ND

Girls Shot Put 8th Grade

1 488 Watson, Ashley Emerson Midd 30-04.00 10

2 776 Traylor, Fortuneit Moore Junior 30-00.00 8

3 243 Walker, Madi Choctaw Midd 28-04.00 6

4 750 Lewis, Brooke Moore Junior 27-06.50 4

5 705 Arnold, Mikayla Moore Junior 27-05.00 2

6 1097 alexander, chyna Tomlinson Mi 26-06.00 1

7 372 Kersgieter, Kelsey Edmond Centr 26-04.00

8 371 Jackson, Kennedy Edmond Centr 25-07.00

9 491 Willson, Jashae Emerson Midd 24-05.00

10 1225 Franks, Bethany Whittier Mid 24-00.00

11 404 Gooden, Angel Edmond Cimar 22-06.00

12 602 Houston, Patrice Longfellow M 20-08.00

13 223 Lakin, Madison Choctaw Midd 20-00.00

14 458 Bieker, Makayla Emerson Midd 19-03.00

15 973 Elliston, Rachel Southmoore J 18-01.00

Girls Discus Throw 8th Grade

1 371 Jackson, Kennedy Edmond Centr 67-11 10

2 223 Lakin, Madison Choctaw Midd 66-03 8

3 488 Watson, Ashley Emerson Midd 62-11 6

4 766 Orth, Makenna Moore Junior 62-02 4

5 1097 alexander, chyna Tomlinson Mi 60-02 2

6 317 Robinson, Danielle Cooper Middl 59-10 1

7 786 Wong, Marrisa Moore Junior 58-03

8 298 Brown, Briawna Cooper Middl 56-09

9 973 Elliston, Rachel Southmoore J 56-03

10 717 Cornish, Kamree Moore Junior 56-00

11 602 Houston, Patrice Longfellow M 53-04

12 243 Walker, Madi Choctaw Midd 51-03



13 404 Gooden, Angel Edmond Cimar 48-03

14 473 Ramirez, Liz Emerson Midd 46-05

15 541 Jordan, Tiffany Irving Middl 42-07

16 491 Willson, Jashae Emerson Midd 39-07

Boys 100 Meter Dash 7th Grade

1 1263 Jones, Cameron Whittier Mid 12.20 1 10

2 1091 vick, T'Aces Taft Middle 12.30 1 8

3 255 Carpenter, Daniel Choctaw Midd 12.70 1 6

4 1330 Lubin, Sam Irving Middl 12.86 2 4

5 397 Wideman, Luke Edmond Centr 12.87 1 2

6 666 Perrett, Garrison Longfellow M 12.88 2 1

7 901 Tidaback, Dawson Mustang Sout 13.01 2

8 794 Clark, Ryan Moore Junior 13.06 4

9 556 Baxter, Ricky Irving Middl 13.21 1

10 449 Nguyen, Kevin Edmond Cimar 13.43 3

11 1172 Sarabia, Jake UNA 13.54 2

12 1301 Lenox, Drannon Norman Alcot 13.58 2

13 1163 Kurtenbach, DJ UNA 13.60 2

14 281 Nealy, Curtis Choctaw Midd 13.60 3

15 1180 Alford, Zac Veritas Clas 13.64 1

16 561 Cordova, Antonio Irving Middl 13.76 5

17 1293 Flenory, Christian Norman Alcot 13.86 5

18 1281 Alguindigue, Danie Norman Alcot 13.95 5

19 164 dickerson, shaun B Tomlinson 14.03 3

20 116 Adair, Caden B Edmond Cim 14.16 4

21 119 Askew, Kynari B Edmond Cim 14.17 1

22 167 harris, bryce B Tomlinson 14.20 5

23 359 winston, Chris Cooper Middl 14.21 1

24 1251 England, Colby Whittier Mid 14.35 3

25 1025 Roman, Carlos Southmoore J 14.55 2

26 1278 White, Jeremy Whittier Mid 14.61 5

27 1084 rojo, alan Taft Middle 14.77 3

27 341 Gold, Deon Cooper Middl 14.77 3

29 1027 Sneden, John Southmoore J 14.78 3

30 570 Loach, Tanner Irving Middl 14.79 4

31 250 Besteda, Jaden Choctaw Midd 15.16 4

32 557 Bell, Diondre Irving Middl 15.22 5

33 647 Gaffney, Braden Longfellow M 15.44 4

34 506 Moody, Reece Emerson Midd 15.46 2

35 1290 Cox, Josh Norman Alcot 15.77 3



36 1020 McKinsey, Joey Southmoore J 15.81 4

37 1056 armstrong, dakota Taft Middle 15.93 5

38 132 Rogers, LaQuauis B Edmond Cim 16.59 4

Boys 200 Meter Dash 7th Grade

1 1007 Benton, Donavan Southmoore J 25.64 1 10

2 1061 braxton, izeral Taft Middle 25.78 3 8

3 1091 vick, T'Aces Taft Middle 26.79 1 6

4 1263 Jones, Cameron Whittier Mid 27.01 1 4

5 435 Emmons, Blake Edmond Cimar 27.49 2 2

6 1330 Lubin, Sam Irving Middl 27.90 2 1

7 281 Nealy, Curtis Choctaw Midd 28.07 1

8 166 grass, chris B Tomlinson 28.13 4

9 425 Applebee, Jonathan Edmond Cimar 28.34 1

10 1293 Flenory, Christian Norman Alcot 28.54 4

11 1180 Alford, Zac Veritas Clas 28.64 5

12 1183 Lindell, Cole Veritas Clas 28.69 4

13 886 Nelson, Hayden Mustang Sout 29.07 2

14 164 dickerson, shaun B Tomlinson 29.13 4

15 583 Williams, Drew Irving Middl 29.25 3

16 1278 White, Jeremy Whittier Mid 29.70 4

17 1025 Roman, Carlos Southmoore J 29.77 3

18 1281 Alguindigue, Danie Norman Alcot 29.79 2

19 119 Askew, Kynari B Edmond Cim 29.83 4

20 1172 Sarabia, Jake UNA 29.97 2

21 624 Alexander, Dalyn Longfellow M 30.02 3

22 1336 Dones, Julian Cooper Middl 30.65 5

23 1182 Lynn, Trevor Veritas Clas 30.67 5

24 656 Maycumber, Deshon Longfellow M 30.74 2

25 167 harris, bryce B Tomlinson 30.94 1

26 1296 Jarvis, Cade Norman Alcot 31.56 3

27 358 Wilkens, Keaire Cooper Middl 31.57 3

28 1173 Shaw, Tre' Juan Jarmon 31.69 5

29 1027 Sneden, John Southmoore J 31.94 2

30 250 Besteda, Jaden Choctaw Midd 32.09 3

31 360 Winston, Darrius Cooper Middl 32.25 1

32 947 Gurley, Gerald Northeast Mi 32.47 5

33 1290 Cox, Josh Norman Alcot 32.92 4

34 1286 Brunk, Gray Norman Alcot 32.99 5

35 1162 Jackson, Tykhyree Jarmon 33.82 5

36 157 Williams, Alex B Moore Juni 33.94 3



37 1164 McKnight, Braylon Jarmon 35.31 5

38 248 Baugnet, Kyle Choctaw Midd 37.00 4

Boys 400 Meter Dash 7th Grade

1 1007 Benton, Donavan Southmoore J 58.54 1 10

2 688 Wilman, Patrick Longfellow M 58.80 1 8

3 560 Cole, Tyray Irving Middl 59.82 1 6

4 875 Ferrell, Brenden Mustang Sout 1:02.31 1 4

5 1183 Lindell, Cole Veritas Clas 1:04.71 2 2

6 444 Lombano, Matthew Edmond Cimar 1:04.81 1 1

7 255 Carpenter, Daniel Choctaw Midd 1:06.73 1

8 1025 Roman, Carlos Southmoore J 1:07.89 3

9 441 Jackson, Bryce Edmond Cimar 1:08.20 2

10 889 Quinn, Tyler Mustang Sout 1:08.33 2

11 800 Kennedy, Payton Moore Junior 1:09.12 3

12 1296 Jarvis, Cade Norman Alcot 1:10.07 2

13 1272 Meyer, Noah Whittier Mid 1:10.36 3

14 1251 England, Colby Whittier Mid 1:11.31 4

15 792 Bennett, Colin Moore Junior 1:11.58 3

16 291 Ward, William Choctaw Midd 1:13.22 2

17 265 Geimer, Joshua Choctaw Midd 1:13.27 1

18 1303 McDonald, Tate Norman Alcot 1:13.41 3

19 1286 Brunk, Gray Norman Alcot 1:13.94 3

20 1261 Johnson, Brandt Whittier Mid 1:14.01 3

21 1281 Alguindigue, Danie Norman Alcot 1:14.66 4

22 1300 Lenox, Daegon Norman Alcot 1:17.59 2

23 1335 Florez, Angel Cooper Middl 1:20.77 3

24 1336 Dones, Julian Cooper Middl 1:24.16 2

Boys 3200 Meter Run 7th Grade

1 1302 Martinez, David Norman Alcot 12:28.85 10

2 795 Cooper, Blake Moore Junior 12:49.08 8

3 1307 Pendley-Griffin, A Norman Alcot 12:52.93 6

4 1305 Moring, Tyler Norman Alcot 13:12.17 4

5 1083 ramirez, edgar Taft Middle 13:19.19 2

6 627 Balkman, Jackson Longfellow M 13:47.62 1

7 865 Chestnut, Chris Mustang Sout 14:25.32

8 1174 Stauffer, Tyler Jarmon 14:35.40



Boys 800 Meter Run 7th Grade

1 1007 Benton, Donavan Southmoore J 2:20.94 1 10

2 383 Helker, Jed Edmond Centr 2:27.26 1 8

3 1019 Lane, Bruce Southmoore J 2:30.38 1 6

4 803 McCloud, Tamorn Moore Junior 2:30.75 1 4

5 1274 Rogers, Preston Whittier Mid 2:39.17 1 2

6 798 Harrison Ford, Kob Moore Junior 2:40.45 1 1

7 870 Denton, Luke Mustang Sout 2:41.37 1

8 573 Mitchell, Zach Irving Middl 2:48.43 1

9 429 Brinkman, Bennett Edmond Cimar 2:48.53 1

10 1174 Stauffer, Tyler Jarmon 2:49.95 1

11 1083 ramirez, edgar Taft Middle 2:50.53 1

12 1181 Brown, Nathan Veritas Clas 2:52.93 1

13 1254 Fredericks, Shea Whittier Mid 2:57.26 2

14 1286 Brunk, Gray Norman Alcot 3:03.08 2

15 278 Mitchell, Hunter Choctaw Midd 3:06.53 2

Boys 1600 Meter Run 7th Grade

1 383 Helker, Jed Edmond Centr 5:24.75 10

2 258 Cornsilk, Cole Choctaw Midd 5:42.25 8

3 1019 Lane, Bruce Southmoore J 5:43.73 6

4 1302 Martinez, David Norman Alcot 5:48.09 4

5 795 Cooper, Blake Moore Junior 5:54.69 2

6 1307 Pendley-Griffin, A Norman Alcot 6:03.69 1

7 257 Coleman, Zane Choctaw Midd 6:05.69

8 429 Brinkman, Bennett Edmond Cimar 6:17.58

9 1083 ramirez, edgar Taft Middle 6:19.12

10 627 Balkman, Jackson Longfellow M 6:21.94

11 1305 Moring, Tyler Norman Alcot 6:21.97

12 798 Harrison Ford, Kob Moore Junior 6:22.54

13 1319 Ogungbuyi, Nat Norman Alcot 6:25.91

14 1254 Fredericks, Shea Whittier Mid 6:26.38

15 168 hemp, deantwon B Tomlinson 6:28.36

16 1297 Jarvis, Carter Norman Alcot 6:28.41

17 573 Mitchell, Zach Irving Middl 6:30.03

18 1174 Stauffer, Tyler Jarmon 6:33.27

19 1181 Brown, Nathan Veritas Clas 6:35.19

20 1245 Chilsom, Ian Whittier Mid 6:47.71

21 284 Shankle, Andrew Choctaw Midd 6:49.50

22 865 Chestnut, Chris Mustang Sout 6:52.05



23 1299 Lantelmy, Nico Norman Alcot 6:52.09

24 1291 Deerinwater, Kai Norman Alcot 6:54.49

25 1271 Meyer, Nick Whittier Mid 6:58.89

26 1318 Hatley, Hunter Norman Alcot 6:59.08

27 898 Singleton, Noah Mustang Sout 7:00.66

28 1304 Miller, Sully Norman Alcot 7:02.18

29 1171 Russell, John Jarmon 7:14.22

30 1282 Anthony, Isaiah Norman Alcot 7:28.04

31 1168 Norton, Dustin Jarmon 8:01.56

32 690 Wirth, Colton Longfellow M 8:03.96

33 267 Hale, Sebastian Choctaw Midd 8:43.72

Boys 110 Meter Hurdles 7th Grade

1 1172 Sarabia, Jake UNA 18.97 1 10

2 167 harris, bryce B Tomlinson 20.15 3 8

3 886 Nelson, Hayden Mustang Sout 20.53 1 5

3 1065 davis, chris Taft Middle 20.53 1 5

5 1057 bailey-parker, nat Taft Middle 20.53 2 2

6 449 Nguyen, Kevin Edmond Cimar 20.69 1 1

7 1084 rojo, alan Taft Middle 20.82 3

8 359 winston, Chris Cooper Middl 20.91 1

9 282 Payne, Houston Choctaw Midd 21.05 2

10 264 Gauthier, Kyle Choctaw Midd 21.15 2

11 164 dickerson, shaun B Tomlinson 21.17 2

12 1246 Clayton, Devin Whittier Mid 21.34 1

13 392 Sheets, Jerod Edmond Centr 21.36 1

14 285 Sheppard, Christia Choctaw Midd 21.58 1

15 684 Warrick, Jason Longfellow M 21.62 2

16 1272 Meyer, Noah Whittier Mid 21.70 2

17 390 Phagan, Asher Edmond Centr 21.72 2

18 627 Balkman, Jackson Longfellow M 22.58 3

19 1271 Meyer, Nick Whittier Mid 22.65 2

20 641 Di Jorio, Thomas Longfellow M 27.42 3

21 162 campbell, danjelo B Tomlinson 33.14 3

Boys 300 Meter Hurdles 7th Grade

1 164 dickerson, shaun B Tomlinson 51.45 2 10

2 805 Means, Brandon Moore Junior 51.50 1 8

3 357 whittington, Keysh Cooper Middl 51.77 3 6

4 1065 davis, chris Taft Middle 51.86 3 4



5 1172 Sarabia, Jake UNA 52.50 1 2

6 1057 bailey-parker, nat Taft Middle 52.56 1 1

7 269 Hernandez, Nick Choctaw Midd 53.20 1

8 167 harris, bryce B Tomlinson 53.26 1

9 1084 rojo, alan Taft Middle 54.52 2

10 282 Payne, Houston Choctaw Midd 54.97 2

11 390 Phagan, Asher Edmond Centr 55.81 2

12 1246 Clayton, Devin Whittier Mid 56.22 1

13 819 Taylor, Johnathan Moore Junior 56.28 2

14 1182 Lynn, Trevor Veritas Clas 56.73 2

15 360 Winston, Darrius Cooper Middl 57.85 3

16 1269 Magsig, Evan Whittier Mid 57.99 2

17 684 Warrick, Jason Longfellow M 58.38 2

18 148 Palmer, Gage B Moore Juni 59.46 3

19 1271 Meyer, Nick Whittier Mid 1:00.01 3

20 264 Gauthier, Kyle Choctaw Midd 1:00.25 3

21 1332 Mccullough, Antony Cooper Middl 1:09.92 3

22 675 Sabatelli, Carl Longfellow M 1:09.97 3

Boys 4x100 Meter Relay 7th Grade

1 Whittier Middle School 'A' 50.72 2 20

2 Longfellow Middle School 'A' 51.31 2 16

3 Taft Middle School 'A' 51.55 1 12

4 Moore Junior High 'A' 51.72 2 8

5 Edmond Cimarron MS 'A' 52.84 1 4

6 Choctaw Middle School 'A' 53.36 2 2

7 Irving Middle School 'A' 53.59 2

8 Mustang South Middle School 'A' 53.99 1

9 Cooper Middle School Putnam Ci 'A' 54.04 2

10 Jarmon Middle School 'A' 56.07 1

11 Veritas Classical Academy 'A' 56.26 1

Boys 4x200 Meter Relay 7th Grade

1 Whittier Middle School 'A' 1:48.04 20

2 Taft Middle School 'A' 1:49.81 16

3 Longfellow Middle School 'A' 1:50.73 12

4 Edmond Cimarron MS 'A' 1:52.32 8

5 Cooper Middle School Putnam Ci 'A' 1:54.83 4

6 Jarmon Middle School 'A' 2:01.52 2

-- Moore Junior High 'A' DQ



Boys 4x400 Meter Relay 7th Grade

1 Moore Junior High 'A' 4:12.68 20

2 Irving Middle School 'A' 4:13.71 16

3 Longfellow Middle School 'A' 4:16.98 12

4 Whittier Middle School 'A' 4:25.29 8

5 Edmond Cimarron MS 'A' 4:33.15 4

6 Mustang South Middle School 'A' 4:37.58 2

7 Edmond Central Middle School 'A' 4:51.81

Boys 4x800 Meter Relay 7th Grade

1 Moore Junior High 'A' 10:30.27 20

2 Mustang South Middle School 'A' 10:34.39 16

3 Longfellow Middle School 'A' 10:50.84 12

4 Irving Middle School 'A' 10:51.24 8

5 Norman Alcott Middle School 'A' 11:06.16 4

6 Choctaw Middle School 'A' 11:09.64 2

7 Whittier Middle School 'A' 11:10.91

8 Edmond Cimarron MS 'A' 12:22.17

9 Jarmon Middle School 'A' 12:25.94

Boys High Jump 7th Grade

1 1061 braxton, izeral Taft Middle 5-02.00 10

2 789 Archer, Beau Moore Junior 5-00.00 8

3 1330 Lubin, Sam Irving Middl J5-00.00 6

4 901 Tidaback, Dawson Mustang Sout 4-10.00 4

5 1333 Paschall, Morgan Cooper Middl J4-10.00 2

6 255 Carpenter, Daniel Choctaw Midd J4-10.00 1

7 572 Mitchell, Jaden Irving Middl J4-10.00

8 688 Wilman, Patrick Longfellow M 4-08.00

8 556 Baxter, Ricky Irving Middl 4-08.00

10 268 Hall, Jared Choctaw Midd 4-06.00

11 667 Petree, Bobby Longfellow M 4-04.00

11 441 Jackson, Bryce Edmond Cimar 4-04.00

11 1288 Cato, Max Norman Alcot 4-04.00

14 1272 Meyer, Noah Whittier Mid 4-02.00

14 886 Nelson, Hayden Mustang Sout 4-02.00

14 812 Ryan, Taylor Moore Junior 4-02.00

14 119 Askew, Kynari B Edmond Cim 4-02.00

14 648 Gann, Ryan Longfellow M 4-02.00



19 555 Arens, Draek Irving Middl 4-00.00

19 1246 Clayton, Devin Whittier Mid 4-00.00

19 1294 Hamilton, Hunter Norman Alcot 4-00.00

-- 1336 Dones, Julian Cooper Middl NH

-- 250 Besteda, Jaden Choctaw Midd NH

-- 1335 Florez, Angel Cooper Middl NH

Boys Pole Vault 7th Grade

1 881 Jones, Mason Mustang Sout 7-06.00 10

2 816 Smith, Joseph Moore Junior 7-00.00 8

Boys Long Jump 7th Grade

1 1301 Lenox, Drannon Norman Alcot 16-01.00 10

2 572 Mitchell, Jaden Irving Middl 16-00.00 8

3 258 Cornsilk, Cole Choctaw Midd 15-09.00 5

3 397 Wideman, Luke Edmond Centr 15-09.00 5

5 391 Phillips, James Edmond Centr 15-03.00 2

6 816 Smith, Joseph Moore Junior 15-02.00 0.50

6 563 Gass, Hunter Irving Middl 15-02.00 0.50

8 1257 Holden, Van Whittier Mid 15-01.00

9 1277 Tucker, Zac Whittier Mid 14-10.00

10 870 Denton, Luke Mustang Sout 14-06.00

11 881 Jones, Mason Mustang Sout 13-11.00

12 569 Linn, Hunter Irving Middl 13-10.00

13 257 Coleman, Zane Choctaw Midd 13-07.50

14 1308 Piper, Andrew Norman Alcot 13-06.00

15 441 Jackson, Bryce Edmond Cimar 13-04.50

16 648 Gann, Ryan Longfellow M 13-03.00

17 889 Quinn, Tyler Mustang Sout 13-02.00

18 1056 armstrong, dakota Taft Middle 13-00.00

19 119 Askew, Kynari B Edmond Cim 12-07.00

20 1278 White, Jeremy Whittier Mid 12-05.00

21 812 Ryan, Taylor Moore Junior 12-03.00

22 570 Loach, Tanner Irving Middl 12-00.00

23 1171 Russell, John Jarmon 10-11.00

24 1168 Norton, Dustin Jarmon 10-02.00

25 656 Maycumber, Deshon Longfellow M 2-00.00

-- 360 Winston, Darrius Cooper Middl ND

-- 1330 Lubin, Sam Irving Middl ND



Boys Shot Put 7th Grade

1 1248 Collins, Doug Whittier Mid 35-09.00 10

2 1163 Kurtenbach, DJ UNA 34-09.00 8

3 249 Beasley, Mark Choctaw Midd 33-10.00 6

4 1308 Piper, Andrew Norman Alcot 33-01.50 4

5 268 Hall, Jared Choctaw Midd 32-01.00 2

6 247 Banta, Colby Choctaw Midd 31-06.00 1

7 821 Torrez, Jace Moore Junior 31-04.00

8 894 Rummell, Markus Mustang Sout 31-03.00

9 439 Hall, Reed Edmond Cimar 30-03.00

10 339 Edwards, Caden Cooper Middl 30-01.00

11 1255 Hamar, Ryan Whittier Mid 28-09.00

12 1315 Mcintosh, Trey Norman Alcot 27-08.00

13 246 Appleton, Daniel Choctaw Midd 27-07.00

14 1093 west, xavier david Taft Middle 27-02.00

14 162 campbell, danjelo B Tomlinson 27-02.00

16 432 Dlugonski, Trip Edmond Cimar 26-08.00

17 437 Felder, Hayes Edmond Cimar 26-04.00

18 122 Couture, Dominic B Edmond Cim 25-07.00

19 818 Tapscott, Ian Moore Junior 25-06.00

19 1247 Coleman, Jake Whittier Mid 25-06.00

21 569 Linn, Hunter Irving Middl 25-04.00

22 1329 Hixon, Grady Irving Middl 24-08.00

23 1317 Batcher, Brandon Norman Alcot 24-00.00

24 876 Gordon, Zane Mustang Sout 23-09.00

25 656 Maycumber, Deshon Longfellow M 23-05.00

26 256 Cheatwood, Jake Choctaw Midd 23-00.00

27 262 Donovan, Alan Choctaw Midd 22-06.00

28 1316 Mckenzie, Alec Norman Alcot 21-10.50

29 1169 Pierson, Jamil Jarmon 20-02.50

30 1287 Canon, Doug Norman Alcot 16-11.00

-- 651 Hunt, Shane Longfellow M ND

-- 132 Rogers, LaQuauis B Edmond Cim ND

-- 666 Perrett, Garrison Longfellow M ND

Boys Discus Throw 7th Grade

1 1308 Piper, Andrew Norman Alcot 84-05 10

2 247 Banta, Colby Choctaw Midd 82-09 7

2 1248 Collins, Doug Whittier Mid 82-09 7

4 1255 Hamar, Ryan Whittier Mid 80-05 4



5 1317 Batcher, Brandon Norman Alcot 79-00 2

6 818 Tapscott, Ian Moore Junior 77-03 1

7 583 Williams, Drew Irving Middl 76-01

8 122 Couture, Dominic B Edmond Cim 71-06

9 256 Cheatwood, Jake Choctaw Midd 69-01

10 1315 Mcintosh, Trey Norman Alcot 69-00

11 246 Appleton, Daniel Choctaw Midd 68-07

12 132 Rogers, LaQuauis B Edmond Cim 67-02

12 262 Donovan, Alan Choctaw Midd 67-02

14 821 Torrez, Jace Moore Junior 64-09

15 339 Edwards, Caden Cooper Middl 61-11

16 667 Petree, Bobby Longfellow M 60-05

17 249 Beasley, Mark Choctaw Midd 59-09

18 437 Felder, Hayes Edmond Cimar 58-11

19 894 Rummell, Markus Mustang Sout 58-10

20 1093 west, xavier david Taft Middle 57-10

21 1247 Coleman, Jake Whittier Mid 54-03

22 624 Alexander, Dalyn Longfellow M 52-02

23 1316 Mckenzie, Alec Norman Alcot 51-00

24 162 campbell, danjelo B Tomlinson 48-11

25 876 Gordon, Zane Mustang Sout 47-04

26 1329 Hixon, Grady Irving Middl 43-07

27 1287 Canon, Doug Norman Alcot 38-10

-- 569 Linn, Hunter Irving Middl ND

Boys 100 Meter Dash 8th Grade

1 379 Charlton, Aaron Edmond Centr 11.68 2 10

2 1132 Thomas, Jair Tomlinson Mi 11.82 1 8

3 353 Player, Cameron Cooper Middl 11.93 1 6

4 502 Lofton, Antone Emerson Midd 12.07 1 4

5 384 Jones, Kyle Edmond Centr 12.28 4 2

6 695 Grier, Aaron MacArthur Mi 12.35 3 1

7 334 Belton, Anthony Cooper Middl 12.51 2

8 809 Pollard, Marc Moore Junior 12.58 2

9 1014 Fulton, Jared Southmoore J 12.70 2

10 1296 Jarvis, Cade Norman Alcot 12.73 3

11 1029 Trimble, Jeff Southmoore J 12.82 3

12 273 Knight, Noah Choctaw Midd 12.83 2

13 582 Weatherby, Cade Irving Middl 12.83 1

14 696 Hill, Miguel MacArthur Mi 12.86 2

15 692 Carter, Savion MacArthur Mi 12.93 4



16 1320 Silas, Stephen B Tomlinson 12.95 3

17 1022 Owens, Gevarrious Southmoore J 13.02 1

18 1069 giles, arron Taft Middle 13.04 4

19 1011 Darrington, Kennet Southmoore J 13.08 5

20 1206 Blodgett, Cooper Waller Middl 13.17 1

21 1028 Soltero, Drake Southmoore J 13.21 6

22 198 Traylor, Aaron Belle Isle E 13.22 1

23 625 Anderson, Xavier Longfellow M 13.28 5

24 1095 zeno, patrick Taft Middle 13.38 3

25 127 Johnson, Bryce B Edmond Cim 13.44 6

26 578 Ray, David Irving Middl 13.44 4

27 808 Phillips, Dayton Moore Junior 13.47 3

28 1220 Washburn, Derek Waller Middl 13.58 4

29 195 Lott, De'Angelo Belle Isle E 13.62 3

30 271 Jones, Liam Choctaw Midd 13.65 5

31 287 Sloan, Cole Choctaw Midd 13.69 4

32 1087 smith, brian Taft Middle 13.72 5

33 1239 Bobb, Jay Whittier Mid 13.73 5

34 200 Watson, Maxwell Belle Isle E 13.88 4

35 872 Edwards, Perry Mustang Sout 13.97 5

36 694 Francois, Tyler MacArthur Mi 13.98 6

37 133 Seaman, Dalton B Edmond Cim 14.14 6

38 862 Beiber, Corey Mustang Sout 14.21 2

39 953 Stamp, Lorenzo Northeast Mi 14.29 6

40 1178 Young, Austin Jarmon 14.41 4

41 1031 Wise, Chris Southmoore J 14.56 6

42 1159 Avellanet, Michael Jarmon 14.68 1

43 1212 Musa, Trenton Waller Middl 14.72 5

44 505 Mollett, Tate Emerson Midd 14.78 6

45 871 Edwards, Jay Mustang Sout 14.83 2

46 1160 Duff, Donavon Jarmon 14.99 3

47 947 Gurley, Gerald Northeast Mi 15.39 6

48 628 Barney, Dakota Longfellow M 20.16 5

Boys 200 Meter Dash 8th Grade

1 379 Charlton, Aaron Edmond Centr 24.10 1 10

2 502 Lofton, Antone Emerson Midd 24.72 1 8

3 384 Jones, Kyle Edmond Centr 25.33 2 6

4 811 Richardson, Dylan Moore Junior 25.55 1 4

5 693 Cochran, Colton MacArthur Mi 25.75 3 2

6 700 Love, Anthony MacArthur Mi 25.98 2 1



7 699 Lindsey, Marco MacArthur Mi 26.02 5

8 1205 Banks, Brian Waller Middl 26.12 1

9 1064 cottonham, chris Taft Middle 26.14 1

10 436 Evans, Kameron Edmond Cimar 26.18 3

11 273 Knight, Noah Choctaw Midd 26.19 5

12 1022 Owens, Gevarrious Southmoore J 26.29 6

13 1053 adams, roger Taft Middle 26.33 2

14 650 Hopson, Canyon Longfellow M 26.44 1

15 582 Weatherby, Cade Irving Middl 26.84 5

16 1029 Trimble, Jeff Southmoore J 26.87 6

17 799 Johnson, Rashaan Moore Junior 27.12 2

18 887 Nowka, Chet Mustang Sout 27.30 2

19 1063 churchill, raysaan Taft Middle 27.37 3

20 127 Johnson, Bryce B Edmond Cim 27.61 4

21 195 Lott, De'Angelo Belle Isle E 27.77 3

22 808 Phillips, Dayton Moore Junior 27.98 3

23 1239 Bobb, Jay Whittier Mid 28.06 4

24 1028 Soltero, Drake Southmoore J 28.07 6

25 1011 Darrington, Kennet Southmoore J 28.14 6

26 198 Traylor, Aaron Belle Isle E 28.27 4

27 271 Jones, Liam Choctaw Midd 28.44 4

28 133 Seaman, Dalton B Edmond Cim 28.57 4

29 287 Sloan, Cole Choctaw Midd 28.59 1

30 1292 Defreeze, Dionta Norman Alcot 28.85 2

31 872 Edwards, Perry Mustang Sout 29.08 3

32 519 Walls, Davian Emerson Midd 29.34 2

33 1178 Young, Austin Jarmon 29.45 2

34 200 Watson, Maxwell Belle Isle E 29.52 5

35 623 Aguirre, Arthur Longfellow M 29.68 4

36 1204 Baker, Marquez Waller Middl 29.85 3

37 1160 Duff, Donavon Jarmon 29.96 4

38 1159 Avellanet, Michael Jarmon 30.49 1

39 137 Conley, Darryl B Moore Juni 30.79 5

40 155 Tibbs, Justin B Moore Juni 30.91 4

41 1256 Harp, Jack Whittier Mid 32.41 5

42 508 Phillips, Darrius Emerson Midd 32.87 3

-- 1275 Smitherton, Shawn Whittier Mid DNF 5

Boys 400 Meter Dash 8th Grade

1 874 Estupian, Israel Mustang Sout 56.21 2 10

2 1125 Curry, Tre Veante Tomlinson Mi 56.66 1 8



3 1252 Ex, Josh Whittier Mid 57.13 1 6

4 674 Rollow, John Longfellow M 57.20 1 4

5 695 Grier, Aaron MacArthur Mi 57.54 2 2

6 699 Lindsey, Marco MacArthur Mi 58.01 1 1

7 811 Richardson, Dylan Moore Junior 58.61 1

8 900 Storts, Jacob Mustang Sout 1:00.06 2

9 512 Rodriguez, Edin Emerson Midd 1:02.40 1

10 625 Anderson, Xavier Longfellow M 1:02.71 3

11 448 Myers, Wyatt Edmond Cimar 1:02.94 3

12 1028 Soltero, Drake Southmoore J 1:03.79 4

13 440 Hawkins, Matthew Edmond Cimar 1:04.77 2

14 1011 Darrington, Kennet Southmoore J 1:04.97 4

15 626 Baker, Chip Longfellow M 1:05.27 4

16 1069 giles, arron Taft Middle 1:05.48 3

17 1086 serna, francisco Taft Middle 1:05.72 4

18 1240 Byers, Davis Whittier Mid 1:07.37 2

19 1087 smith, brian Taft Middle 1:07.45 3

20 118 Arbuthnot, Kyle B Edmond Cim 1:08.06 5

21 1219 Truman, Jacob Waller Middl 1:08.27 3

22 639 Deisering, Hunter Longfellow M 1:08.61 5

23 949 James, Darrick Northeast Mi 1:09.43 1

24 263 Erickson, Michael Choctaw Midd 1:09.73 4

25 153 Shey, Terren B Moore Juni 1:11.78 1

26 1275 Smitherton, Shawn Whittier Mid 1:12.48 4

27 192 Dan, Tran Belle Isle E 1:13.79 3

28 1208 Buffalo, Braden Waller Middl 1:17.26 4

29 947 Gurley, Gerald Northeast Mi 1:18.43 2

30 946 Ellis, Trey Northeast Mi 1:21.28 3

31 196 Maxwell, Christoph Belle Isle E 1:46.14 2

Boys 3200 Meter Run 8th Grade

1 260 DeBerry, Dejaun Choctaw Midd 11:55.98 10

2 380 Delpha, Tyler Edmond Centr 11:56.98 8

3 1310 Trachtenburg, Isaa Norman Alcot 12:18.79 6

4 637 Crynes, Elliot Longfellow M 12:26.75 4

5 1289 Cohen, Will Norman Alcot 12:48.24 2

6 814 Smith, Calvin Moore Junior 12:52.22 1

7 1306 Orikasa, Yoshi Norman Alcot 12:53.51

8 806 Milchesky, Corbin Moore Junior 13:53.30



Boys 800 Meter Run 8th Grade

1 279 Molet, Luke Choctaw Midd 2:14.54 1 10

2 900 Storts, Jacob Mustang Sout 2:15.80 1 8

3 445 Mauck, Zach Edmond Cimar 2:16.27 1 6

4 1268 Mace, Jacob Whittier Mid 2:16.37 1 4

5 348 Lockett, Clay Cooper Middl 2:19.74 1 2

6 807 Orr, Ryan Moore Junior 2:22.76 3 1

7 512 Rodriguez, Edin Emerson Midd 2:27.15 1

8 378 Bradford, Aubrey Edmond Centr 2:29.80 1

9 702 Norris, Khalil MacArthur Mi 2:30.28 5

10 517 Stanley, Chandler Emerson Midd 2:30.75 3

11 124 Galley, Dustin B Edmond Cim 2:31.82 3

12 426 Ayubi, Connor Edmond Cimar 2:32.27 3

13 1062 caleb, clark Taft Middle 2:33.49 3

14 817 Summers, Jordan Moore Junior 2:34.17 1

15 1334 Wipf, Aaron Cooper Middl 2:35.30 5

16 640 Dewberry, Jordan Longfellow M 2:35.91 1

17 577 Phillips, Brian Irving Middl 2:36.37 3

18 581 Walkup, Carson Irving Middl 2:37.48 1

19 283 Phillips, Daniel Choctaw Midd 2:38.01 3

20 1074 handrich, gabe Taft Middle 2:38.44 1

21 872 Edwards, Perry Mustang Sout 2:38.62 3

22 945 Eller, Matt Northeast Mi 2:39.18 1

23 448 Myers, Wyatt Edmond Cimar 2:39.57 5

24 949 James, Darrick Northeast Mi 2:39.64 5

25 574 Moreland, Gregory Irving Middl 2:40.01 3

26 639 Deisering, Hunter Longfellow M 2:40.23 3

27 1159 Avellanet, Michael Jarmon 2:41.23 2

28 1284 Boggs, Martino Norman Alcot 2:41.39 3

29 1012 Davis, Trevor Southmoore J 2:42.26 2

30 1018 Jones, Mason Southmoore J 2:42.28 3

31 701 Martin, Landon MacArthur Mi 2:42.91 5

32 952 Palmer, Guy Northeast Mi 2:42.93 4

33 1058 blalock, matthew Taft Middle 2:42.94 4

34 263 Erickson, Michael Choctaw Midd 2:43.29 5

35 1124 Camacho, Brennan Tomlinson Mi 2:44.52 2

36 1212 Musa, Trenton Waller Middl 2:45.75 2

37 1024 Reynolds, Devon Southmoore J 2:46.11 5

38 192 Dan, Tran Belle Isle E 2:49.07 4

39 1215 Oshiro, Kai Waller Middl 2:50.62 4

40 659 Moody, Hawkins Longfellow M 2:52.63 5



41 863 Belisle, Nathaniel Mustang Sout 2:57.10 5

42 163 clark, wyatt B Tomlinson 2:57.49 5

43 150 Perkins, Jordan B Moore Juni 3:04.61 5

44 157 Williams, Alex B Moore Juni 3:15.79 6

45 1210 Cox, Derek Waller Middl 3:20.78 6

46 199 Trueluck, Daylon Belle Isle E 3:28.87 6

Boys 1600 Meter Run 8th Grade

1 445 Mauck, Zach Edmond Cimar 5:10.65 10

2 672 Rico, Ryan Longfellow M 5:31.76 8

3 380 Delpha, Tyler Edmond Centr 5:41.73 6

4 1310 Trachtenburg, Isaa Norman Alcot 5:49.47 4

5 872 Edwards, Perry Mustang Sout 5:49.84 2

6 1249 Dunlevy, Nick Whittier Mid 5:51.01 1

7 1062 caleb, clark Taft Middle 5:58.50

8 1289 Cohen, Will Norman Alcot 6:01.62

9 1284 Boggs, Martino Norman Alcot 6:02.05

10 197 Mlkush, William Belle Isle E 6:02.94

11 517 Stanley, Chandler Emerson Midd 6:05.26

12 275 Lam, Kabron Choctaw Midd 6:06.12

13 577 Phillips, Brian Irving Middl 6:06.16

14 513 Rojo, Brallen Emerson Midd 6:06.42

15 1018 Jones, Mason Southmoore J 6:08.34

16 452 Scott, Palmer Edmond Cimar 6:10.08

17 581 Walkup, Carson Irving Middl 6:11.28

18 801 Kuehl, Grayson Moore Junior 6:11.33

19 1012 Davis, Trevor Southmoore J 6:16.68

20 1074 handrich, gabe Taft Middle 6:16.83

21 1159 Avellanet, Michael Jarmon 6:19.79

22 806 Milchesky, Corbin Moore Junior 6:20.84

23 677 Selzer, Kody Longfellow M 6:34.19

24 263 Erickson, Michael Choctaw Midd 6:35.04

25 283 Phillips, Daniel Choctaw Midd 6:37.97

26 1058 blalock, matthew Taft Middle 6:39.51

27 903 Walker, Dyontre Mustang Sout 6:42.68

28 504 Loza, Austin Emerson Midd 6:43.58

29 163 clark, wyatt B Tomlinson 6:43.96

30 1024 Reynolds, Devon Southmoore J 6:48.65

31 1010 Dark, Nicholas Southmoore J 6:50.82

32 1215 Oshiro, Kai Waller Middl 7:06.88

33 1321 Ricketts, Anthony B Tomlinson 7:17.23



34 140 Duncan, Joseph B Moore Juni 7:22.07

35 1203 Atwood, Ethan Waller Middl 8:17.52

36 1217 Spelman, Jonas Waller Middl 9:02.35

37 193 Hunter, Eli Belle Isle E 11:33.00

Boys 110 Meter Hurdles 8th Grade

1 1131 michael, d d Tomlinson Mi 18.00 1 10

2 332 Antwine, Tyrese Cooper Middl 18.38 1 8

3 454 Somrasmy, Phillip Edmond Cimar 18.39 2 6

4 1078 jones, troy Taft Middle 18.51 1 4

5 336 Burks, Jayveon Cooper Middl 18.56 4 2

6 574 Moreland, Gregory Irving Middl 18.59 2 1

7 442 Ketelsleger, Camer Edmond Cimar 18.63 1

8 255 Carpenter, Daniel Choctaw Midd 18.68 1

9 694 Francois, Tyler MacArthur Mi 18.82 3

10 1283 Arambula, Anthony Norman Alcot 18.86 2

11 883 Mayberry, Allen Mustang Sout 19.27 2

12 1063 churchill, raysaan Taft Middle 19.34 3

13 1086 serna, francisco Taft Middle 19.44 3

14 658 Medina, Wyatt Longfellow M 19.70 4

15 337 Cornelis, Daemar Cooper Middl 19.74 2

16 171 vaugh, tre B Tomlinson 19.79 2

17 1250 Elder, Martin Whittier Mid 20.02 4

18 948 Ivory, Daniel Northeast Mi 20.24 5

19 559 Brazell, Austin Irving Middl 20.53 4

20 393 Smith, Jaylyn Edmond Centr 20.65 1

21 687 Wiegmann, Skylar Longfellow M 20.68 1

22 1130 Langford, Samuel Tomlinson Mi 20.77 3

23 123 Dial, Ben B Edmond Cim 20.83 4

24 704 Thomas, Chenar MacArthur Mi 20.84 2

25 899 Starks, Caleb Mustang Sout 20.93 3

26 191 Curry, Ke'Von Belle Isle E 20.99 3

27 513 Rojo, Brallen Emerson Midd 21.08 4

28 1030 Whittington, Nicho Southmoore J 21.15 1

29 799 Johnson, Rashaan Moore Junior 21.25 4

30 810 Powdar, Oliver Moore Junior 21.37 5

31 155 Tibbs, Justin B Moore Juni 21.42 5

32 499 Harlow, Austin Emerson Midd 21.44 3

33 133 Seaman, Dalton B Edmond Cim 21.51 3

34 1218 Sturgeon, Kayleb Waller Middl 22.82 5

35 193 Hunter, Eli Belle Isle E 22.83 4



36 942 Chapman, Dalontae Northeast Mi 23.04 5

37 146 McGown, Alex B Moore Juni 23.89 5

38 1208 Buffalo, Braden Waller Middl 24.14 5

39 655 Lobb, Colten Longfellow M 24.69 5

40 793 Chavez, Satayven Moore Junior 30.98 2

Boys 300 Meter Hurdles 8th Grade

1 1131 michael, d d Tomlinson Mi 46.32 1 10

2 1283 Arambula, Anthony Norman Alcot 46.45 1 8

3 171 vaugh, tre B Tomlinson 47.21 3 6

4 381 Eversole, Khrystan Edmond Centr 48.02 1 4

5 1063 churchill, raysaan Taft Middle 48.10 2 2

6 454 Somrasmy, Phillip Edmond Cimar 48.19 2 1

7 255 Carpenter, Daniel Choctaw Midd 48.56 2

8 944 Daniels, Rhondal Northeast Mi 49.22 4

9 1078 jones, troy Taft Middle 49.50 3

10 1260 Jackson, Alan Whittier Mid 49.91 5

11 890 Ramirez, Fabian Mustang Sout 50.31 3

12 813 Simms, Blake Moore Junior 50.61 1

13 1250 Elder, Martin Whittier Mid 50.83 3

14 1206 Blodgett, Cooper Waller Middl 51.06 1

15 687 Wiegmann, Skylar Longfellow M 51.19 2

16 133 Seaman, Dalton B Edmond Cim 51.41 3

17 702 Norris, Khalil MacArthur Mi 51.76 1

18 393 Smith, Jaylyn Edmond Centr 51.93 2

19 1030 Whittington, Nicho Southmoore J 51.98 3

20 1086 serna, francisco Taft Middle 52.19 4

21 559 Brazell, Austin Irving Middl 52.29 2

22 810 Powdar, Oliver Moore Junior 52.51 2

23 704 Thomas, Chenar MacArthur Mi 52.75 3

24 443 Lewis, Austin Edmond Cimar 53.00 5

25 1334 Wipf, Aaron Cooper Middl 53.29 4

26 883 Mayberry, Allen Mustang Sout 53.42 4

27 862 Beiber, Corey Mustang Sout 53.71 4

28 197 Mlkush, William Belle Isle E 54.33 1

29 1130 Langford, Samuel Tomlinson Mi 54.51 4

30 155 Tibbs, Justin B Moore Juni 54.78 3

31 574 Moreland, Gregory Irving Middl 55.20 1

32 191 Curry, Ke'Von Belle Isle E 56.60 2

33 1009 Brooks, Jacob Southmoore J 56.95 5

34 1023 Reynolds, Dalton Southmoore J 57.38 4



35 504 Loza, Austin Emerson Midd 58.44 5

36 193 Hunter, Eli Belle Isle E 58.79 4

37 1218 Sturgeon, Kayleb Waller Middl 59.22 5

38 655 Lobb, Colten Longfellow M 1:03.07 5

39 1208 Buffalo, Braden Waller Middl 1:05.38 5

Boys 4x100 Meter Relay 8th Grade

1 Tomlinson Middle School 'A' 46.89 2 20

2 MacArthur Middle School 'A' 48.09 3 16

3 Southmoore Junior High 'A' 48.54 2 12

4 Cooper Middle School Putnam Ci 'A' 48.82 2 8

5 Taft Middle School 'A' 48.85 1 4

6 Edmond Cimarron MS 'A' 48.87 1 2

7 Moore Junior High 'A' 50.01 3

8 Longfellow Middle School 'A' 50.27 1

9 Choctaw Middle School 'A' 50.75 3

10 Norman Alcott Middle School 'A' 50.96 3

11 Emerson Middle School 'A' 50.97 2

12 Edmond Central Middle School 'A' 51.09 1

13 Irving Middle School 'A' 51.37 1

14 Northeast Middle School 'A' 51.68 3

-- Mustang South Middle School 'A' DQ 1

Boys 4x200 Meter Relay 8th Grade

1 Taft Middle School 'A' 1:39.24 2 20

2 Tomlinson Middle School 'A' 1:40.60 1 16

3 MacArthur Middle School 'A' 1:41.63 1 12

4 Edmond Central Middle School 'A' 1:42.06 1 8

5 Longfellow Middle School 'A' 1:42.82 2 4

6 Cooper Middle School Putnam Ci 'A' 1:44.04 2 2

7 Moore Junior High 'A' 1:45.69 2

8 Choctaw Middle School 'A' 1:48.17 1

9 Edmond Cimarron MS 'A' 1:48.24 1

10 Northeast Middle School 'A' 1:48.61 2

11 Waller Middle School 'A' 1:51.07 1

-- Whittier Middle School 'A' DQ 2

-- B Moore Junior High 'A' DQ 2



Boys 4x400 Meter Relay 8th Grade

1 Taft Middle School 'A' 3:54.94 1 20

2 Moore Junior High 'A' 3:56.78 1 16

3 Longfellow Middle School 'A' 4:03.60 2 12

4 Mustang South Middle School 'A' 4:03.65 1 8

5 Whittier Middle School 'A' 4:03.70 1 4

6 Cooper Middle School Putnam Ci 'A' 4:07.02 2 2

7 Emerson Middle School 'A' 4:07.09 2

8 Norman Alcott Middle School 'A' 4:15.67 2

9 MacArthur Middle School 'A' 4:26.21 1

10 Edmond Central Middle School 'A' 4:27.53 2

11 Irving Middle School 'A' 4:35.79 2

12 Tomlinson Middle School 'A' 4:38.63 1

13 Waller Middle School 'A' 5:18.55 2

Boys 4x800 Meter Relay 8th Grade

1 Moore Junior High 'A' 9:41.75 20

2 Choctaw Middle School 'A' 9:48.26 16

3 Mustang South Middle School 'A' 9:48.34 12

4 Longfellow Middle School 'A' 9:58.19 8

5 Edmond Central Middle School 'A' 10:02.57 4

6 Edmond Cimarron MS 'A' 10:12.94 2

7 Norman Alcott Middle School 'A' 10:19.51

8 Taft Middle School 'A' 10:35.52

9 Northeast Middle School 'A' 11:17.97

10 B Edmond Cimarron MS 'A' 11:19.05

11 Norman Alcott Middle School 'B' 11:38.97

12 Waller Middle School 'A' 12:22.80

Boys High Jump 8th Grade

1 436 Evans, Kameron Edmond Cimar 5-04.00 10

2 1089 thompson, keyshun Taft Middle 5-02.00 8

3 862 Beiber, Corey Mustang Sout J5-02.00 6

4 283 Phillips, Daniel Choctaw Midd 5-00.00 4

5 1132 Thomas, Jair Tomlinson Mi 4-10.00 2

6 811 Richardson, Dylan Moore Junior J4-10.00 1

7 1125 Curry, Tre Veante Tomlinson Mi J4-10.00

7 495 Cody, Nick Emerson Midd J4-10.00

7 808 Phillips, Dayton Moore Junior J4-10.00

7 1067 douglas, howard Taft Middle J4-10.00



7 883 Mayberry, Allen Mustang Sout J4-10.00

7 1030 Whittington, Nicho Southmoore J J4-10.00

7 1212 Musa, Trenton Waller Middl J4-10.00

7 120 Brown, Davis B Edmond Cim J4-10.00

7 450 Pleasant, Darius Edmond Cimar J4-10.00

16 430 Brown, Austin Edmond Cimar 4-08.00

16 337 Cornelis, Daemar Cooper Middl 4-08.00

-- 1009 Brooks, Jacob Southmoore J NH

-- 1023 Reynolds, Dalton Southmoore J NH

-- 655 Lobb, Colten Longfellow M NH

-- 1217 Spelman, Jonas Waller Middl NH

-- 516 Snodgrass, Nathani Emerson Midd NH

-- 1220 Washburn, Derek Waller Middl NH

-- 871 Edwards, Jay Mustang Sout NH

Boys Pole Vault 8th Grade

1 129 Linton, Michael B Edmond Cim 10-00.00 10

2 671 Richardson, Jacob Longfellow M 9-06.00 7

2 678 Stacy, Karson Longfellow M 9-06.00 7

Boys Long Jump 8th Grade

1 1270 Mashburn, Cade Whittier Mid 17-05.00 10

2 1205 Banks, Brian Waller Middl 17-02.00 8

3 671 Richardson, Jacob Longfellow M 17-00.50 6

4 443 Lewis, Austin Edmond Cimar 16-09.00 3

4 334 Belton, Anthony Cooper Middl 16-09.00 3

6 293 Wise, Donovan Choctaw Midd 16-04.00 1

7 336 Burks, Jayveon Cooper Middl 16-03.00

8 890 Ramirez, Fabian Mustang Sout 16-01.50

9 127 Johnson, Bryce B Edmond Cim 15-11.00

10 701 Martin, Landon MacArthur Mi 15-10.50

11 700 Love, Anthony MacArthur Mi 15-10.00

12 252 Bonner, Riley Choctaw Midd 15-07.00

13 1014 Fulton, Jared Southmoore J 15-06.50

14 271 Jones, Liam Choctaw Midd 15-03.00

15 521 Williams, Jerra Emerson Midd 15-00.00

16 1268 Mace, Jacob Whittier Mid 14-11.50

17 1063 churchill, raysaan Taft Middle 14-11.00

18 1241 Carolina, Kerale Whittier Mid 14-08.50

19 393 Smith, Jaylyn Edmond Centr 14-01.50



20 504 Loza, Austin Emerson Midd 14-00.00

20 678 Stacy, Karson Longfellow M 14-00.00

20 1069 giles, arron Taft Middle 14-00.00

23 1204 Baker, Marquez Waller Middl 13-11.00

24 668 Prettybear, Housto Longfellow M 13-10.00

24 143 Hankins, Trez B Moore Juni 13-10.00

26 1087 smith, brian Taft Middle 13-08.00

26 517 Stanley, Chandler Emerson Midd 13-08.00

28 696 Hill, Miguel MacArthur Mi 13-06.00

29 823 Winters, Colton Moore Junior 12-08.00

30 144 Johnson, Nahjii B Moore Juni 12-06.00

31 863 Belisle, Nathaniel Mustang Sout 12-03.00

32 1160 Duff, Donavon Jarmon 12-02.50

33 903 Walker, Dyontre Mustang Sout 12-02.00

34 1218 Sturgeon, Kayleb Waller Middl 11-02.50

35 1178 Young, Austin Jarmon 11-00.00

-- 1321 Ricketts, Anthony B Tomlinson ND

-- 1322 Howard, Shakel B Tomlinson ND

-- 352 Payne, Austin Cooper Middl ND

Boys Shot Put 8th Grade

1 1031 Wise, Chris Southmoore J 41-04.00 10

2 1177 Westmoreland, Tyle Jarmon 39-01.00 8

3 1127 Dufrene, Etienne Tomlinson Mi 37-06.50 5

3 1165 Milton, Isaiah Jarmon 37-06.50 5

5 434 Dunlap, Gabe Edmond Cimar 37-05.00 2

6 701 Martin, Landon MacArthur Mi 37-03.50 1

7 941 Buckner, Jordan Northeast Mi 35-09.50

8 1176 Tilbury, Ryan Jarmon 35-09.00

9 643 Duvall, Nathan Longfellow M 35-08.00

10 877 Griffeth, Greyson Mustang Sout 35-06.50

11 447 Musser, Sam Edmond Cimar 35-02.00

12 389 Perez, Cesar Edmond Centr 34-03.00

13 1073 gualdarama, A.C. Taft Middle 34-02.50

14 270 Huston, Cade Choctaw Midd 33-08.00

15 791 Bell, Levi Moore Junior 33-05.50

16 1213 North, Porter Waller Middl 33-04.00

17 507 Owings, Taylor Emerson Midd 33-03.50

18 454 Somrasmy, Phillip Edmond Cimar 33-03.00

19 864 Boland, Zach Mustang Sout 32-09.50

20 129 Linton, Michael B Edmond Cim 32-09.00



21 493 Balanos, Leo Emerson Midd 32-05.00

22 276 Laughlin, Landen Choctaw Midd 32-04.00

23 669 Ratajczyk, Michael Longfellow M 32-02.00

24 494 Carroll, John Emerson Midd 32-00.00

25 885 McNeil, Jackson Mustang Sout 31-10.50

26 1090 tucker, adonnis Taft Middle 31-10.00

27 823 Winters, Colton Moore Junior 31-04.00

28 687 Wiegmann, Skylar Longfellow M 31-01.50

29 286 Sizemore, Tyler Choctaw Midd 30-11.00

30 578 Ray, David Irving Middl 30-00.00

31 144 Johnson, Nahjii B Moore Juni 29-00.00

32 1170 Rose, Keishan Jarmon 28-11.50

33 1055 amos, jonathan Taft Middle 28-08.00

34 120 Brown, Davis B Edmond Cim 28-06.00

35 354 Stevenson, Matt Cooper Middl 28-02.00

36 1129 Franklin, Chandler Tomlinson Mi 27-07.50

37 1267 Lowery, Casey Whittier Mid 27-04.00

38 1253 Floyd, Huntar Whittier Mid 26-11.00

39 1311 Wilkerson, Clay Norman Alcot 26-01.50

40 134 Vernon, Jacob B Edmond Cim 26-01.00

41 954 Thomas, Davion Northeast Mi 24-10.00

42 149 Patterson, Grant B Moore Juni 24-00.00

43 266 Guillot, Mark Choctaw Midd 21-11.00

44 703 Soto, Daniel MacArthur Mi 21-00.00

-- 1292 Defreeze, Dionta Norman Alcot ND

-- 1219 Truman, Jacob Waller Middl ND

Boys Discus Throw 8th Grade

1 873 Edwards, Trey Mustang Sout 112-09 10

2 893 Robertson, Corey Mustang Sout 109-05 8

3 434 Dunlap, Gabe Edmond Cimar 108-04 6

4 1177 Westmoreland, Tyle Jarmon 108-00 4

5 1165 Milton, Isaiah Jarmon 103-10 2

6 454 Somrasmy, Phillip Edmond Cimar 102-00 1

7 819 Taylor, Johnathan Moore Junior 101-00

8 864 Boland, Zach Mustang Sout 99-02

9 1311 Wilkerson, Clay Norman Alcot 97-09

10 129 Linton, Michael B Edmond Cim 97-04

11 447 Musser, Sam Edmond Cimar 94-04

12 1085 sengsavong, phouma Taft Middle 92-00

13 1213 North, Porter Waller Middl 91-05



14 1055 amos, jonathan Taft Middle 89-01

14 791 Bell, Levi Moore Junior 89-01

16 1176 Tilbury, Ryan Jarmon 87-06

17 1127 Dufrene, Etienne Tomlinson Mi 86-08

18 286 Sizemore, Tyler Choctaw Midd 84-07

19 1129 Franklin, Chandler Tomlinson Mi 84-03

20 701 Martin, Landon MacArthur Mi 80-09

21 669 Ratajczyk, Michael Longfellow M 80-06

22 134 Vernon, Jacob B Edmond Cim 79-02

23 496 Coker, Nick Emerson Midd 78-07

24 1253 Floyd, Huntar Whittier Mid 77-05

25 643 Duvall, Nathan Longfellow M 75-01

26 1073 gualdarama, A.C. Taft Middle 74-09

27 389 Perez, Cesar Edmond Centr 71-10

28 1170 Rose, Keishan Jarmon 71-09

29 120 Brown, Davis B Edmond Cim 71-08

30 500 Harro, Carlos Emerson Midd 71-05

31 515 Sanchez, Christian Emerson Midd 69-07

32 276 Laughlin, Landen Choctaw Midd 69-06

33 266 Guillot, Mark Choctaw Midd 69-02

34 144 Johnson, Nahjii B Moore Juni 68-05

35 270 Huston, Cade Choctaw Midd 65-08

36 494 Carroll, John Emerson Midd 65-02

37 149 Patterson, Grant B Moore Juni 59-09

38 354 Stevenson, Matt Cooper Middl 58-10

39 1267 Lowery, Casey Whittier Mid 53-06

40 703 Soto, Daniel MacArthur Mi 47-06

-- 1219 Truman, Jacob Waller Middl ND

-- 1218 Sturgeon, Kayleb Waller Middl ND

Women - 7th Grade - Team Rankings - 17 Events Scored

1) Jarmon Middle School 126 2) Mustang South Middle Scho 89.50

3) Moore Junior High 72 4) Choctaw Middle School 54

5) Tomlinson Middle School 52 5) Irving Middle School 52

7) Southmoore Junior High 30 8) Edmond Cimarron MS 27

9) Edmond Central Middle Scho 21 10) Emerson Middle School 20

10) Longfellow Middle School 20 12) Whittier Middle School 19

13) Cooper Middle School Putna 14.50 14) Norman Alcott Middle Scho 12

15) Waller Middle School 10



Women - 8th Grade - Team Rankings - 17 Events Scored

1) Norman Alcott Middle Schoo 88 2) Moore Junior High 83

3) Edmond Central Middle Scho 69 4) Edmond Cimarron MS 65

4) Mustang South Middle Schoo 65 6) Emerson Middle School 54

7) Southmoore Junior High 44 8) Taft Middle School 39

9) Tomlinson Middle School 37 10) Choctaw Middle School 36

11) Northeast Middle School 21 12) Whittier Middle School 14

13) Irving Middle School 10 14) Waller Middle School 3

15) Longfellow Middle School 2 16) Cooper Middle School Putn 1

Men - 7th Grade - Team Rankings - 17 Events Scored

1) Moore Junior High 88.50 2) Whittier Middle School 85

3) Taft Middle School 74 4) Longfellow Middle School 62

5) Norman Alcott Middle Schoo 55 6) Irving Middle School 49.50

7) Southmoore Junior High 42 8) Mustang South Middle Scho 41

9) Choctaw Middle School 40 10) Edmond Central Middle Sch 27

11) Edmond Cimarron MS 20 12) B Tomlinson Middle School 18

13) Cooper Middle School Putna 12 14) Veritas Classical Academy 2

14) Jarmon Middle School 2

Men - 8th Grade - Team Rankings - 17 Events Scored

1) Tomlinson Middle School 79 2) Mustang South Middle Scho 64

3) Longfellow Middle School 60 4) Taft Middle School 58

4) Edmond Central Middle Scho 58 6) Edmond Cimarron MS 49

7) Moore Junior High 43 8) Choctaw Middle School 41

9) MacArthur Middle School 36 10) Cooper Middle School Putn 33

11) Whittier Middle School 25 12) Southmoore Junior High 22

13) Norman Alcott Middle Schoo 20 14) Jarmon Middle School 19

15) Emerson Middle School 12 16) B Edmond Cimarron MS 10

17) Waller Middle School 8 18) B Tomlinson Middle School 6

19) Irving Middle School 1


